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#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:29.91 2017! Wisconsin

Unicomb, Kinney, Sehmann, Berg

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAKRN-LE1 1:29.94

Henell, Sofia C 21 r:0.36 Engel, Ragen 21

r:0.18 Fazekas, Sadie 21 r:0.26 Watson, Sarah 18

r:+0.71  23.02 22.29 22.6122.02

AND-IN2 1:30.09

Dolan, Abbie M 21 r:0.21 Quast, Carly 19

r:0.22 Revilak, Sofia 21 r:0.41 Smith, Katie 20

r:+0.70  22.86 22.09 22.3522.79

BND-IN3 1:31.27

Wittmer, Rachel M 19 r:0.28 Grunhard, Cailey 20

r:0.19 Sheehan, Erin 20 r:0.25 Heller, Lauren 20

r:+9.82  23.38 22.48 22.6822.73

AOSU-OH4 1:31.34

Rayner, Freya 20 r:0.17 Coy, Maria 21

r:0.36 Petrak, Taylor 19 r:0.19 Bradley, Rebekah 21

r:+7.47  23.02 22.54 22.8522.93

BAKRN-LE5 1:32.19

Nogaj, Paulina 20 r:0.09 Waggoner, Morgan 21

r:0.32 Nebraska, Ellie 21 r:0.45 Cooper, Lauren 19

r:12.01  23.30 22.46 23.6322.80

CND-IN6 x1:33.31

Jacob, Kelly A 21 r:0.54 Fore, Skylar 19

r:0.21 O'Donnell, Meaghan 22r:0.20 Smith, Nikki 21

r:14.16  23.27 23.30 23.1523.59

BOSU-OH7 1:34.18

Palutsis, Amanda R 19 r:0.16 Landstra, Devin 20

r:0.44 Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija 21r:0.23 Luft, Becca 20

r:+0.64  23.50 23.47 23.7623.45

COSU-OH8 x1:34.34

Wright, Katie E 20 r:0.25 Glesenkamp, Brooke 20

r:0.15 Banks, Laura 20 r:0.14 Fike, Quinn 20

r:+0.74  23.94 22.77 23.3824.25

BIOWA-IA9 1:35.78

Drake, Kelsey D 20 r:0.52 Sauer, Samantha 20

r:0.24 Fluit, Allyssa 20 r:0.29 Ohlensehlen, Sage 19

r:+0.79  24.03 23.91 24.8223.02

CAKRN-LE10 x1:38.12

Fischer, Andrea L 19 r:0.23 Christophersen, Emily 21

r:0.17 Lochridge, Annie 19 r:0.12 Wharton, Ally 19

24.55 23.97 24.3325.27

AIOWA-IA--- DQ

Burvill, Hannah J 21 r:+0.0 Schemmel, Sarah 19

r:-0.09 McNamara, Kelly 21 r:-0.17 McDougall, Lauren 18

r:+0.72  23.73 23.76 23.6223.96

DOSU-OH--- DQ

White, Georgia H 18 r:-0.06 Kahmann, Marianne 21

r:0.13 Whiteley, Hannah 21 r:0.13 Gresser, Hanna 20

r:+0.63  24.59 23.89 23.6424.35

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:19.25 2017! Notre Dame

Plaschka, Speers, R. Fujan, Afrik

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSU-OH1 1:19.67

Chavez, Teo K 20 r:0.08 Chavez, Mossimo 22

r:0.11 Loy, Andrew 20 r:0.42 Gaziev, Ruslan 19

r:+7.87  20.25 20.12 19.8519.45

AIOWA-IA2 1:20.22

Myhre, Joseph A 21 r:0.25 Scott, Will 20

r:0.29 Smith, Jack 22 r:0.27 Tarasenko, Aleksey

r:10.15  20.43 19.89 19.8820.02

BOSU-OH3 1:21.14

McDermott, Colin M 20 r:0.15 Sugar, Ben 20

r:0.33 Koethke, Kalvin 21 r:0.24 Abeysinghe, Matthew 22

r:+0.68  20.48 20.18 20.2020.28

BND-IN4 1:21.85

Bannon, Dan R 19 r:0.12 Grauslys, Matt 22

r:0.38 Winton, Andrew 19 r:0.21 Montesi, Jack 20

r:11.35  21.13 19.78 20.1220.82

COSU-OH5 x1:22.00

Pohlmann, Joe N 19 r:0.25 Lynch, Michael 20

r:0.41 Salazar, Michael 21 r:0.34 Lense, Noah 20

r:+2.87  20.48 20.34 20.9420.24

AMOST-MV6 1:22.32

Paloschi, Lucas 21 r:+0.0 Senn, Samuel 21

r:+0.0 Schultz, Jake 20 r:+0.0 Bish, Blair 22

r:+0.29  20.82 20.15 20.5420.81

DOSU-OH7 x1:22.78

Kuriger, Benjamin J 19 r:0.44 McDaniel, Hudson 19

r:0.21 Roy, Colin 18 r:0.19 Weaver, Lain 19

r:+0.68  21.03 20.95 20.3620.44

CND-IN8 1:23.15

Somerville, Matthew 18 r:+0.0 Bottelberghe, Josh 19

r:-0.30 McKeen, Sadler 19 r:-0.47 Limbacher, Matthew 18

r:+4.59  21.08 20.92 20.9420.21

CIOWA-IA9 1:25.62

Colin, John L 20 r:0.48 Rosenkoetter, Jacob 19

r:0.32 Babb, Caleb 17 r:0.38 Credit, Weston 20

r:15.76  21.63 21.78 21.2320.98

BMOST-MV10 1:28.37

Heye, Thomas E 20 r:0.21 Gotsch, Kai 19

r:0.31 Keesling, Aaron 20 r:0.27 Stamatin, Alexander 19

r:15.21  22.05 22.06 22.1722.09

BIOWA-IA--- DQ

Brzus, Michal 21 r:-0.03 Fiolic, Steve 22

r:0.39 Kamin, Matt 21 r:-0.72 Dumford, Samuel 20

r:14.27  20.85 19.96 20.3620.70

AND-IN--- DQ

Afrik, Tabahn Z 21 r:0.35 Schultz, Aaron 21

r:0.28 Fujan, Dan 22 r:-0.03 Smith, Zachary 18

r:+0.67  20.59 20.19 19.7920.63

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:44.67 2017! D. Valley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Eksteen, Sinead1 4:48.31

r:+4.54  26.87 29.09 29.3729.28

29.17 29.32 29.13 28.98

28.81 28.29

ND-IN 20Stone, Lindsay M2 4:48.75

r:+4.64  26.93 28.99 29.3229.47

29.13 29.29 29.20 28.98

28.90 28.54

AKRN-LE 21Fazekas, Sadie C3 4:48.94

r:+0.65  26.12 29.47 29.2329.18

29.19 29.06 29.45 29.68

29.29 28.27

ND-IN 18LaPorte, Madeline A4 4:49.19

r:+5.42  26.30 28.62 29.4829.37

29.51 29.32 29.50 29.21

29.19 28.69

OSU-OH 18Mosher, Georgia G5 4:49.78

r:+3.30  27.39 29.34 29.2629.37

29.13 29.00 28.93 29.20

29.43 28.73

AKRN-LE 20Lamoureux, Brooke M6 4:51.64

r:+5.63  26.69 28.83 29.3929.26

29.47 29.70 29.59 29.91

29.78 29.02

AKRN-LE 22King, Emma C7 4:52.35

r:+0.75  26.86 29.21 29.5229.58

29.56 29.67 29.66 29.66

29.57 29.06

OSU-OH 20Kowal, Molly A8 4:53.68

r:+0.90  27.41 28.99 29.3629.43

29.72 29.65 29.67 29.86

29.99 29.60

AKRN-LE 18Movold, Avery T9 4:54.42

r:+7.06  27.23 29.30 30.1529.83

29.69 29.86 29.37 29.68

29.38 29.93
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OSU-OH 20Fye, Nicole M10 4:54.70

r:+7.87  27.86 29.70 30.1129.81

29.49 29.75 29.39 29.58

29.72 29.29

ND-IN 22Berdusco, Ellie J11 4:54.91

r:+5.40  27.01 29.02 29.5429.44

29.78 29.98 30.17 30.16

30.25 29.56

OSU-OH 21Vargo, Kerrigan C12 4:55.06

r:+8.00  27.80 29.49 29.9929.72

29.93 30.02 29.74 29.74

29.45 29.18

ND-IN 20Lanigan, Reilly A13 4:55.17

r:+4.57  26.76 28.87 30.1829.68

30.19 30.01 29.90 30.07

30.10 29.41

ND-IN 21Treuth, Alice L14 4:55.37

r:+4.23  27.18 29.35 29.6429.62

29.66 29.51 29.95 30.13

30.29 30.04

OSU-OH 21Kurzydlo, Lauren G15 4:56.81

r:+9.23  27.01 29.32 30.1930.02

30.44 30.30 30.26 30.16

29.99 29.12

ND-IN 21Walton, Rebecca K16 4:57.01

r:+6.45  26.99 29.61 30.1229.95

30.26 30.19 30.14 30.24

30.15 29.36

OSU-OH 20Ferrara, Kendyl A17 4:57.14

r:+3.69  27.74 29.61 30.0030.13

30.18 30.13 29.99 30.20

30.07 29.09

AKRN-LE 18Rice, Mckenzie F18 4:57.29

r:+4.40  27.87 29.13 29.8329.69

29.99 30.17 30.21 30.40

30.24 29.76

AKRN-LE 21Bonezzi, Jessica A19 4:58.39

r:+4.73  27.62 29.68 30.2229.82

30.20 30.21 30.44 30.20

30.33 29.67

OSU-OH 21Murphy, Mikayla A20 4:58.67

r:+3.59  27.87 29.19 29.8329.44

29.97 29.96 30.06 30.68

31.10 30.57

OSU-OH 20Jaspeado, Natalia21 4:59.63

r:+3.30  27.91 29.65 30.3430.05

30.50 30.64 30.43 30.14

30.29 29.68

OSU-OH 20Kowal, Grace E22 4:59.77

r:+4.08  27.91 29.97 30.1730.01

30.42 30.35 30.19 30.44

30.69 29.62

IOWA-IA 20Fluit, Allyssa23 5:01.88

r:+4.87  26.99 29.38 30.4129.80

30.58 30.85 30.83 31.07

31.23 30.74

AKRN-LE 20Gardner, Olivia24 5:02.35

r:+0.73  27.19 29.58 30.0529.78

30.38 30.44 30.85 31.32

31.77 30.99

OSU-OH 20Fike, Quinn Q25 5:02.42

r:+0.74  27.47 29.87 30.3630.55

30.54 30.56 30.79 31.13

30.94 30.21

IOWA-IA 21Schneider, Abbey N*26 5:02.83

r:10.39  27.73 29.78 30.6830.12

30.87 30.93 30.84 30.97

30.85 30.06

AKRN-LE 20Vargas, Mackenzie V*26 5:02.83

r:+0.67  27.74 29.66 30.4230.20

30.67 30.85 30.64 31.00

31.09 30.56

ND-IN 18Sweeney, Tegan R28 5:04.40

r:+0.76  27.82 30.28 30.8130.71

31.04 30.41 30.59 30.83

31.13 30.78

ND-IN 20Steigerwald, Sammy R29 5:05.88

r:+0.71  27.34 29.77 31.0430.69

31.25 31.50 31.01 31.43

31.45 30.40

OSU-OH 18Tafuto, Sally E30 5:08.11

r:+1.83  28.25 30.64 31.3231.13

31.41 31.45 31.36 31.56

30.88 30.11

OSU-OH 18White, Georgia H31 5:11.43

r:+2.92  27.82 30.80 31.0631.02

31.59 31.51 31.92 32.00

32.72 30.99

IOWA-IA 19Hartley, Taylor E32 5:12.70

r:+0.78  28.19 30.41 31.5131.09

31.53 31.85 31.90 31.77

32.17 32.28

AKRN-LE 21Smith, Hannah K33 5:15.67

r:+0.75  29.55 31.48 32.0131.78

32.12 32.10 32.39 32.23

31.20 30.81

IOWA-IA 18Thomas, Alleyna N34 5:20.00

r:+0.86  28.48 31.10 32.4931.98

32.55 32.55 32.71 33.07

33.13 31.94

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:20.34 2018! Z. Yeadon

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Yeadon, Zach S1 4:20.62

r:+6.34  24.08 25.77 26.4126.03

26.48 26.57 26.59 26.49

26.56 25.64

OSU-OH 20Burt, Carson J2 4:26.62

r:+4.03  24.09 26.18 26.7226.48

26.95 26.97 27.07 27.47

27.71 26.98

ND-IN 19McKeen, Sadler S3 4:27.02

r:+6.86  24.37 26.27 27.3827.04

27.57 27.19 27.14 27.13

26.99 25.94

MOST-MV 19Krawczyk, Pawel4 4:28.15

r:+4.37  24.44 26.25 26.8226.66

26.88 27.35 27.50 27.78

27.51 26.96

OSU-OH 22Hogsed, Nick P5 4:28.23

r:+6.97  24.71 26.61 26.7426.57

27.02 27.29 27.46 27.45

27.66 26.72

IOWA-IA 20Arndt, Mateusz6 4:29.68

r:+6.79  24.42 27.17 27.4527.31

27.41 27.23 27.23 27.86

27.68 25.92

ND-IN 19Miranda, Max J7 4:29.75

r:+5.11  25.12 26.72 27.2326.96

27.41 27.31 27.42 27.74

27.47 26.37

IOWA-IA 20Tenney, Michael D8 4:29.97

r:+7.01  24.91 27.52 27.7627.51

26.81 26.89 27.30 27.57

27.62 26.08

IOWA-IA 18Fierke, Andrew W9 4:30.21

r:+2.95  24.73 27.09 27.4627.55

27.81 27.99 27.67 27.37

26.57 25.97

OSU-OH 21Dillmann, Alex10 4:31.43

r:+6.91  24.34 26.89 27.5027.11

27.65 27.45 27.96 27.67

27.71 27.15
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MOST-MV 21Thomas, Antonio B11 4:32.16

r:+6.16  24.49 26.59 27.2727.09

27.30 27.56 27.87 27.99

28.16 27.84

IOWA-IA 19Pederson, Thomas M12 4:33.04

r:+4.83  24.35 27.16 27.8227.67

27.76 27.86 27.89 27.91

27.40 27.22

OSU-OH 18Sampson, John P13 4:33.68

r:+5.89  24.81 27.20 27.9227.41

27.86 27.90 28.15 28.24

27.43 26.76

IOWA-IA 21White, Forrest J14 4:34.38

r:+5.13  25.25 27.86 28.1428.01

27.82 27.43 27.78 27.77

28.18 26.14

OSU-OH 22Mortimer, Austin M15 4:35.90

r:+5.74  24.65 26.69 27.8927.48

28.22 28.05 28.47 28.54

28.37 27.54

MOST-MV 18Abdelbaky, Mohamed16 4:37.46

r:+6.23  24.83 27.36 28.7228.24

28.32 28.27 28.43 28.18

27.97 27.14

MOST-MV 23Kang, Minki17 4:37.88

r:+0.71  25.32 27.47 28.2127.91

28.36 28.22 28.25 28.39

28.43 27.32

IOWA-IA 22Colin, Ben D18 4:38.59

r:+8.01  25.39 27.29 28.1027.43

28.18 28.36 28.20 28.49

28.92 28.23

OSU-OH 21Vander Meulen, Ryan T19 4:38.92

r:+4.24  25.66 27.91 28.2128.29

28.19 28.47 28.05 28.05

28.24 27.85

MOST-MV 21Douglas, Kevin E20 4:40.79

r:+7.89  26.04 27.89 28.9228.60

28.74 28.60 28.51 28.43

28.46 26.60

IOWA-IA 18Allmon, Jackson S21 4:41.29

r:+0.65  25.04 27.44 28.2228.01

28.30 28.64 28.72 28.93

29.65 28.34

MOST-MV 19Odent, Sebastian22 4:41.43

r:+3.67  24.70 27.40 28.2727.88

28.55 28.59 28.75 29.03

29.04 29.22

IOWA-IA 20Schab, Tom F23 4:42.95

r:+6.85  25.22 27.50 28.8828.46

28.86 29.06 29.17 29.16

29.12 27.52

MOST-MV 19Gotsch, Kai A--- DFS

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:56.94 2015! E. Reaney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AKRN-LE 18Watson, Sarah E1 2:00.55

r:+7.02  25.55 31.48 28.1235.40

OSU-OH 19Romano, Kristen E2 2:01.47

r:+6.58  26.29 30.36 29.0835.74

AKRN-LE 20Nogaj, Paulina3 2:02.11

r:+9.72  25.77 31.52 28.3036.52

AKRN-LE 21Henell, Sofia C4 2:03.01

r:+5.36  26.77 31.52 29.1235.60

ND-IN 19Stewart, Bayley D5 2:03.07

r:+0.72  27.00 29.20 29.2137.66

OSU-OH 19Trace, Katie L6 2:03.12

r:+5.70  26.10 31.92 28.1936.91

ND-IN 19Thomas, Luciana M7 2:03.39

r:+2.86  26.34 30.69 28.3338.03

OSU-OH 22Demler, Kathrin8 2:03.73

r:+9.74  26.67 30.50 29.5337.03

ND-IN 21Sarazen, Kyra M9 2:04.37

r:+0.76  26.87 29.96 28.5638.98

AKRN-LE 20Pash, Jackie D10 2:04.44

r:+0.76  26.91 31.31 29.6336.59

AKRN-LE 21Nebraska, Ellie E11 2:04.45

r:+3.33  26.75 31.22 29.1637.32

ND-IN 18Nicholls, Sarah L12 2:04.51

r:+5.89  27.99 32.04 30.2834.20

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M13 2:04.68

r:+5.01  26.98 32.67 29.6935.34

AKRN-LE 20Gardner, Olivia14 2:04.90

r:+5.29  27.66 30.28 29.3837.58

IOWA-IA 20Drake, Kelsey D15 2:05.10

r:+5.27  25.96 32.17 30.3936.58

ND-IN 20Sheehan, Erin C16 2:05.77

r:+6.34  26.24 32.46 29.1437.93

ND-IN 18Eyolfson, Sammie I17 2:06.22

r:+3.46  27.35 32.60 30.3335.94

ND-IN 21Kaplan, Paige E18 2:06.56

r:+3.96  27.14 31.75 30.2937.38

ND-IN 21Smith, Nikki E19 2:06.89

r:+3.64  26.81 32.45 30.2537.38

AKRN-LE 19Wharton, Ally M20 2:07.16

r:+0.73  27.46 33.13 30.3636.21

IOWA-IA 21Jacobs, Devin M21 2:07.56

r:+0.85  28.05 32.72 29.5037.29

OSU-OH 19Cook, Alissa A22 2:07.58

r:11.39  27.59 31.28 30.3938.32

AKRN-LE 19Fischer, Andrea L23 2:08.82

r:+0.69  28.02 34.10 30.1536.55

ND-IN 18Brennan, Catie F24 2:09.89

r:+0.80  28.29 31.15 31.3739.08

IOWA-IA 20Horner, Lexi R25 2:10.63

r:+4.44  28.73 34.58 31.0436.28

ND-IN 20Rentz, Katie J26 2:10.76

r:+4.04  27.69 33.31 31.2838.48

ND-IN 20Deselm, Claire M27 2:11.63

r:+0.71  28.33 32.40 31.1939.71

AKRN-LE 19Lochridge, Annie E28 2:13.46

r:+6.58  28.97 36.24 31.1037.15

IOWA-IA 22McGovern, Natalie R29 2:14.93

r:+0.77  28.89 34.25 32.6739.12

IOWA-IA 19Maher, Kelsey A30 2:24.78

r:+5.07  30.34 37.84 35.5741.03

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:45.12 2007! M. Greevers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Barta, Marci1 1:48.89

r:+8.57  24.18 27.81 25.7731.13

OSU-OH 21Gloude, Daniel S2 1:48.94

r:+0.66  23.90 27.70 26.0231.32

ND-IN 19Winton, Andrew M3 1:50.07

r:+0.75  24.17 28.03 26.8231.05

OSU-OH 20Loy, Andrew D4 1:50.22

r:+5.38  23.77 28.11 25.2633.08

OSU-OH 20Stapp, Evan S5 1:50.29

r:+7.57  23.62 27.94 26.0932.64

OSU-OH 20DeLakis, Paul J6 1:50.94

r:+6.19  24.27 28.75 26.0331.89

OSU-OH 18Gribble, Trey O7 1:50.95

r:+3.50  23.84 28.00 26.7332.38

OSU-OH 21McGraw, Reed R8 1:51.04

r:+0.69  24.13 28.47 26.3932.05

IOWA-IA 17Babb, Caleb N9 1:51.68

r:+7.09  24.40 29.37 26.1631.75

ND-IN 22Grauslys, Matt A10 1:51.76

r:+6.01  23.80 28.40 26.2933.27

ND-IN 19Cumberland, Will D11 1:51.77

r:+0.71  25.16 26.95 25.5634.10

ND-IN 20Milikich, Nick M12 1:51.90

r:+6.85  24.58 27.78 26.2633.28

IOWA-IA 19Fers Erzen, Anze13 1:51.92

r:+0.77  24.04 28.15 26.5233.21
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ND-IN 21Schultz, Aaron R14 1:52.15

r:+5.53  24.48 27.42 26.5533.70

ND-IN 20Turk, Joe E15 1:52.70

r:+3.71  24.68 28.95 27.0032.07

IOWA-IA 20Swanepoel, Daniel R16 1:52.79

r:+0.82  24.46 28.78 27.6831.87

OSU-OH 20Jahan, Alex L17 1:52.82

r:+4.23  24.26 29.69 27.8431.03

OSU-OH 19Harry, Dominic D18 1:53.17

r:+7.07  24.10 29.97 27.0432.06

OSU-OH 18Kondalski, Rj J19 1:53.19

r:+0.79  23.34 26.34 27.1036.41

ND-IN 19Becker, John Paul P20 1:53.66

r:+5.37  24.83 28.34 27.5732.92

OSU-OH 20Mathews, Jason S21 1:53.74

r:+6.18  24.61 29.48 27.6631.99

OSU-OH 21Shannon, Brad D22 1:54.22

r:+7.44  23.76 27.25 26.1637.05

IOWA-IA 24Mende, Kenneth23 1:54.81

r:+6.03  24.79 28.72 26.5634.74

MOST-MV 21Blattner, Bryce D24 1:55.26

r:+5.52  25.10 28.73 27.6433.79

OSU-OH 19McFadden, Evan J25 1:55.29

r:+4.99  25.16 29.31 29.1531.67

ND-IN 22Shek, Steven26 1:55.59

r:+6.22  24.34 29.58 27.6634.01

IOWA-IA 20Credit, Weston R27 1:56.49

r:+4.10  25.54 31.69 27.5831.68

ND-IN 20Barrett, Luke S28 1:56.88

r:+0.78  25.13 29.40 28.8233.53

IOWA-IA 20Kuhlers, Jackson S29 1:56.99

r:+9.76  24.29 30.16 27.3035.24

OSU-OH 20Isings, Connor30 1:57.48

r:+0.78  26.09 31.26 28.4531.68

MOST-MV 20Heye, Thomas E31 1:57.58

r:+0.75  25.71 28.42 28.4834.97

ND-IN 21Russell, Jack G32 1:58.10

r:+4.51  25.05 31.55 27.7233.78

MOST-MV 19Stamatin, Alexander N33 1:59.60

r:+4.43  25.90 30.94 28.9433.82

IOWA-IA 21Nelson, Tanner R34 2:00.45

r:+5.68  25.11 32.21 29.2533.88

MOST-MV 20Keesling, Aaron M35 2:05.31

r:+4.82  27.01 32.42 30.8135.07

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 22.40 2017! C. Kinney / B. Gastaldello

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Quast, Carly L1 22.87

r:+2.94

ND-IN 21Dolan, Abbie M2 23.05

r:+0.71

OSU-OH 21Coy, Maria L3 23.07

r:+4.18

ND-IN 20Smith, Katie K*4 23.09

r:+0.67

OSU-OH 19Palutsis, Amanda R*4 23.09

r:+5.64

AKRN-LE 21Engel, Ragen E6 23.13

r:+0.66

OSU-OH 20Rayner, Freya7 23.14

r:+0.69

ND-IN 20Grunhard, Cailey E8 23.18

r:+0.73

ND-IN 21Jacob, Kelly A9 23.19

r:+0.76

OSU-OH 19Petrak, Taylor E10 23.21

r:+4.92

ND-IN 19Wittmer, Rachel M11 23.30

r:+0.65

OSU-OH 20Glesenkamp, Brooke K12 23.31

r:+2.53

AKRN-LE 21Waggoner, Morgan R13 23.39

r:+0.76

OSU-OH 21Bradley, Rebekah k14 23.48

r:+0.68

OSU-OH 20Wright, Katie E15 23.50

r:+0.73

ND-IN 20Sheehan, Erin C16 23.71

r:+4.36

OSU-OH 21Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija17 23.76

r:+3.06

OSU-OH 21Kurzydlo, Lauren G18 23.77

r:+9.68

IOWA-IA 21Burvill, Hannah J19 23.78

r:+1.60

OSU-OH 20Landstra, Devin P*20 23.82

r:+3.35

ND-IN 19Fore, Skylar B*20 23.82

r:+0.77

ND-IN 20Heller, Lauren E22 23.86

r:+2.22

AKRN-LE 19Cooper, Lauren M23 24.01

r:+2.91

IOWA-IA 18McDougall, Lauren24 24.03

r:+4.52

IOWA-IA 20Fluit, Allyssa25 24.04

r:+0.78

ND-IN 21Revilak, Sofia A26 24.07

r:+0.70

ND-IN 22O'Donnell, Meaghan K27 24.10

r:+0.73

IOWA-IA 19Schemmel, Sarah N28 24.15

r:+0.78

IOWA-IA 21McNamara, Kelly M29 24.17

r:+2.14

AKRN-LE 21Christophersen, Emily R30 24.30

r:+4.80

IOWA-IA 20Sauer, Samantha E31 24.33

r:+4.36

OSU-OH 20Banks, Laura M32 24.56

r:+0.71

OSU-OH 20Luft, Becca E33 24.62

r:+0.70

OSU-OH 21Kahmann, Marianne L34 24.68

r:+0.72

OSU-OH 21Whiteley, Hannah M35 24.86

r:+4.33

AKRN-LE 20Garcia, Paula36 29.60

r:+0.64

IOWA-IA 19Ohlensehlen, Sage C37 29.63

r:+0.75

OSU-OH 20Fish, Emma C--- DQ

r:+8.01

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 19.88 2018! I. Ho

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Chavez, Teo K1 19.93

r:+5.92

IOWA-IATarasenko, Aleksey2 20.21

r:+0.25

OSU-OH 20Sugar, Ben D3 20.29

r:+0.74

IOWA-IA 21Myhre, Joseph A4 20.34

r:+0.69

OSU-OH 19Gaziev, Ruslan5 20.37

r:+0.67

OSU-OH 21Koethke, Kalvin J6 20.45

r:+3.29

IOWA-IA 20Scott, Will S7 20.48

r:+0.72

OSU-OH 19Pohlmann, Joe N8 20.51

r:+0.65
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OSU-OH 20McDermott, Colin M9 20.52

r:+0.71

ND-IN 21Afrik, Tabahn Z10 20.56

r:+0.64

IOWA-IA 22Smith, Jack A11 20.61

r:+0.69

IOWA-IA 20Dumford, Samuel S12 20.73

r:+0.67

IOWA-IA 22Fiolic, Steve13 20.75

r:+0.70

OSU-OH 22Abeysinghe, Matthew D14 20.82

r:12.58

OSU-OH 22Chavez, Mossimo K*15 20.83

r:+3.52

IOWA-IA 21Brzus, Michal*15 20.83

r:+3.87

ND-IN 18Smith, Zachary J*15 20.83

r:+0.69

OSU-OH 20Lynch, Michael T18 20.86

r:12.01

ND-IN 20Montesi, Jack J19 20.88

r:+0.66

OSU-OH 21Salazar, Michael G20 20.91

r:+0.68

MOST-MV 21Senn, Samuel B21 20.94

r:+0.73

OSU-OH 20Lense, Noah J22 20.96

r:+0.69

MOST-MV 21Paloschi, Lucas23 21.02

r:+2.71

ND-IN 22Fujan, Dan B24 21.08

r:+0.66

ND-IN 19Bannon, Dan R25 21.14

r:+0.71

IOWA-IA 21Kamin, Matt J26 21.15

r:+0.74

OSU-OH 18Roy, Colin N27 21.25

r:+0.70

MOST-MV 22Bish, Blair C28 21.29

r:+0.66

MOST-MV 20Schultz, Jake T*29 21.36

r:+0.70

OSU-OH 19Kuriger, Benjamin J*29 21.36

r:+0.68

ND-IN 18Somerville, Matthew31 21.44

r:+0.81

IOWA-IA 20Colin, John L32 21.55

r:+0.71

ND-IN 18Limbacher, Matthew J*33 21.69

r:+0.65

ND-IN 20Riley, Rex M*33 21.69

r:+0.27

ND-IN 19Bottelberghe, Josh R35 21.86

r:+3.16

IOWA-IA 19Rosenkoetter, Jacob V36 21.93

r:+0.68

OSU-OH 19McDaniel, Hudson J37 25.23

r:+0.67

OSU-OH 19McFadden, Evan J38 25.67

r:+0.68

OSU-OH 19Harry, Dominic D39 25.82

r:+7.53

OSU-OH 20Isings, Connor40 26.00

r:+0.18

OSU-OH 20Loy, Andrew D--- DFS

OSU-OH 19Andreis, Semuede--- DFS

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 3:35.40 2017! Notre Dame

Mulquin, O'Donnell, Revilak, Dolan

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:34.98!

Quast, Carly L 19 r:0.24 O'Donnell, Meaghan 22

r:0.33 Sheehan, Erin 20 r:0.36 Dolan, Abbie 21

r:+0.55  25.55 52.60 1:00.8228.31

24.72 53.49 22.61 48.07

AAKRN-LE2 3:39.18

Fazekas, Sadie C 21 r:0.26 Garcia, Paula 20

r:0.08 Watson, Sarah 18 r:0.06 Henell, Sofia 21

r:+0.60  26.68 54.65 1:01.6528.88

24.22 52.53 23.84 50.35

BND-IN3 3:39.94

Stewart, Bayley D 19 r:0.52 Nicholls, Sarah 18

r:0.18 Grunhard, Cailey 20 r:0.40 Heller, Lauren 20

r:+0.56  26.67 54.13 1:03.9729.75

15.92 52.18 23.70 49.66

CND-IN4 x3:40.54

Treuth, Alice L 21 r:0.18 Eyolfson, Sammie 18

r:-0.12 Smith, Nikki 21 r:0.53 Fore, Skylar 19

r:+0.66  26.63 54.50 1:03.4729.15

24.09 52.80 23.94 49.77

BAKRN-LE5 3:42.76

Movold, Avery T 18 r:0.41 Fischer, Andrea 19

r:0.31 Nogaj, Paulina 20 r:0.16 Engel, Ragen 21

r:+0.64  27.89 56.68 1:04.4929.78

24.31 52.32 23.66 49.27

AOSU-OH6 3:42.79

Bradley, Rebekah k 21 r:0.05 Gresser, Hanna 20

r:0.20 Trace, Katie 19 r:0.41 Rayner, Freya 20

r:+0.49  26.99 55.33 1:02.4429.35

24.87 54.79 23.85 50.23

BOSU-OH7 3:46.82

Kahmann, Marianne L 21 r:0.20 Coy, Maria 21

r:0.29 Demler, Kathrin 22 r:0.15 Romano, Kristen 19

r:+0.81  27.74 57.80 1:02.5729.28

25.79 56.06 24.06 50.39

CAKRN-LE8 x3:47.28

Cooper, Lauren M 19 r:0.29 Wharton, Ally 19

r:0.40 Waggoner, Morgan 21 r:0.21 Nebraska, Ellie 21

r:+0.91  27.67 56.77 1:04.0429.93

26.06 55.69 24.25 50.78

AIOWA-IA9 3:47.38

Burvill, Hannah J 21 r:0.40 Ohlensehlen, Sage 19

r:0.13 Drake, Kelsey 20 r:0.34 McDougall, Lauren 18

r:+0.93  27.93 56.56 1:05.5430.38

24.89 54.03 24.58 51.25

COSU-OH10 x3:48.26

Landstra, Devin P 20 r:0.27 Banks, Laura 20

r:0.43 Luft, Becca 20 r:0.32 Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija 21

r:+0.58  27.38 56.10 1:02.8929.76

26.87 58.48 24.10 50.79

DOSU-OH11 x3:51.70

Whiteley, Hannah M 21 r:0.63 Mosher, Georgia 18

r:0.42 Palutsis, Amanda 19 r:0.55 White, Georgia 18

r:+0.64  28.60 59.20 1:03.4429.68

26.48 57.01 24.99 52.05

DAKRN-LE12 x3:51.75

Gardner, Olivia 20 r:0.28 Lochridge, Annie 19

r:0.31 Bonezzi, Jessica 21 r:0.38 King, Emma 22

r:+0.58  28.24 57.41 1:06.7631.14

25.92 56.23 24.51 51.35

BIOWA-IA13 3:53.18

Sauer, Samantha E 20 r:0.46 Jacobs, Devin 21

r:0.60 McNamara, Kelly 21 r:0.39 Schemmel, Sarah 19

r:+0.59  28.45 58.92 1:05.8330.88

26.18 55.48 25.09 52.95

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 3:11.15 2017! Notre Dame

Whitacre, Jackson, Plaschka, Afrik

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSU-OH1 3:13.35

Sugar, Ben D 20 r:0.25 Mathews, Jason 20

r:0.23 Salazar, Michael 21 r:0.21 Gaziev, Ruslan 19

r:+0.52  22.67 47.66 54.8225.64

21.99 47.79 20.36 43.08
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AND-IN2 3:13.67

Montesi, Jack J 20 r:0.22 Limbacher, Matthew 18

r:0.13 Smith, Zachary 18 r:0.21 Schultz, Aaron 21

r:+0.54  22.67 47.16 55.5025.66

17.19 46.83 20.83 44.18

COSU-OH3 3:16.47

Kondalski, Rj J 18 r:0.04 McFadden, Evan 19

r:0.34 Painhas, Henrique 21 r:0.20 Chavez, Teo 20

r:+0.53  22.71 47.64 56.2525.75

22.74 48.33 20.91 44.25

BND-IN4 3:16.58

Cumberland, Will D 19 r:0.15 Bottelberghe, Josh 19

r:0.24 Grauslys, Matt 22 r:0.27 Afrik, Tabahn 21

r:+0.57  23.89 49.54 55.4226.43

22.30 47.81 20.97 43.81

DOSU-OH5 x3:18.26

McDermott, Colin M 20 r:0.43 Isings, Connor 20

r:0.21 Pohlmann, Joe 19 r:0.15 Lynch, Michael 20

r:+0.65  22.51 47.60 56.4826.29

22.34 48.78 21.47 45.40

BOSU-OH6 x3:19.01

Loy, Andrew D 20 r:0.29 DeLakis, Paul 20

r:0.39 Lense, Noah 20 r:0.35 Abeysinghe, Matthew 22

r:12.18  23.66 48.24 55.3725.92

22.26 50.44 21.34 44.96

BIOWA-IA7 3:19.49

Fers Erzen, Anze 19 r:0.21 Babb, Caleb 17

r:0.34 Brzus, Michal 21 r:0.23 Tarasenko, Aleksey

r:+0.63  24.94 51.13 54.8425.60

22.64 49.39 21.22 44.13

AIOWA-IA8 3:19.97

Mende, Kenneth 24 r:0.36 Swanepoel, Daniel 20

r:0.36 Tenney, Michael 20 r:-0.13 Myhre, Joseph 21

r:+0.96  24.57 49.80 56.3626.44

23.06 49.66 21.20 44.15

CND-IN9 x3:20.16

Milikich, Nick M 20 r:0.30 Shek, Steven 22

r:0.41 Russell, Jack 21 r:0.34 McKeen, Sadler 19

r:+0.61  24.86 50.46 55.4915.56

23.01 49.91 21.31 44.30

AMOST-MV10 3:20.30

Schultz, Jake T 20 r:0.18 Bish, Blair 22

r:0.29 Osvath, Artur 22 r:0.25 Paloschi, Lucas 21

r:+0.50  25.04 51.65 55.1925.53

22.07 47.58 21.79 45.88

DND-IN11 x3:21.23

Turk, Joe E 20 r:0.21 Riley, Rex 20

r:0.14 Miranda, Max 19 r:0.11 Bannon, Dan 19

r:+0.60  24.61 49.82 55.8225.87

23.15 50.17 21.39 45.42

DIOWA-IA12 x3:22.00

Rosenkoetter, Jacob V 19 r:0.23 Credit, Weston 20

r:0.27 Dumford, Samuel 20 r:0.38 Smith, Jack 22

r:+0.59  24.49 51.09 56.3626.11

23.11 49.95 21.37 44.60

CIOWA-IA13 x3:22.58

Colin, John L 20 r:0.36 Nelson, Tanner 21

r:0.35 Rozman, Matjaz 19 r:0.35 Scott, Will 20

r:+0.55  24.26 50.53 57.2326.40

22.59 49.95 21.27 44.87

BMOST-MV14 3:29.28

Heye, Thomas E 20 r:0.30 Senn, Samuel 21

r:0.32 Abdelbaky, Mohamed 18r:0.25 Odent, Sebastian 19

r:+4.31  24.97 52.14 57.2226.50

24.14 51.22 22.91 48.70

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:39.10 2018! Akron

Myers, Marrero,Fazekas, Franz

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:37.80!

Quast, Carly L 19 r:0.22 O'Donnell, Meaghan 22

r:0.27 Grunhard, Cailey 20 r:0.36 Dolan, Abbie 21

r:11.74  24.78 27.59 22.2123.22

AAKRN-LE2 1:38.94

Fazekas, Sadie C 21 r:0.29 Garcia, Paula 20

r:0.29 Nogaj, Paulina 20 r:0.27 Engel, Ragen 21

r:15.99  24.94 28.07 22.3223.61

AOSU-OH3 1:40.41

Bradley, Rebekah k 21 r:0.04 Gresser, Hanna 20

r:0.29 Trace, Katie 19 r:0.25 Rayner, Freya 20

r:+6.58  25.70 28.04 22.4424.23

BAKRN-LE4 1:40.67

Cooper, Lauren M 19 r:0.29 Fischer, Andrea 19

r:0.18 Watson, Sarah 18 r:0.17 Henell, Sofia 21

r:+0.55  26.41 28.55 22.3823.33

BND-IN5 1:42.58

Stewart, Bayley D 19 r:0.45 Nicholls, Sarah 18

r:0.23 Sheehan, Erin 20 r:0.23 Revilak, Sofia 21

r:+8.89  26.12 29.41 22.9124.14

BOSU-OH6 1:42.84

Kahmann, Marianne L 21 r:0.28 Coy, Maria 21

r:0.43 Luft, Becca 20 r:0.40 Petrak, Taylor 19

r:15.17  25.90 28.58 23.2525.11

COSU-OH7 x1:43.20

Landstra, Devin P 20 r:0.11 Banks, Laura 20

r:0.54 Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija 21r:0.26 Glesenkamp, Brooke 20

r:11.37  26.15 28.68 22.7025.67

AIOWA-IA8 1:44.88

Burvill, Hannah J 21 r:0.38 Ohlensehlen, Sage 19

r:0.20 Drake, Kelsey 20 r:0.36 McDougall, Lauren 18

r:+0.65  26.70 29.44 23.9724.77

BIOWA-IA9 1:47.30

Sauer, Samantha E 20 r:0.42 Horner, Lexi 20

r:0.44 McNamara, Kelly 21 r:0.61 Schemmel, Sarah 19

r:14.12  27.14 30.27 24.6025.29

DAKRN-LE10 x1:48.44

Christophersen, Emily R 21 r:0.29 Lochridge, Annie 19

r:0.21 Vargas, Mackenzie 20 r:0.28 King, Emma 22

r:+0.58  27.18 30.75 23.8126.70

CAKRN-LE--- DQ

Nebraska, Ellie E 21 r:-0.05 Wharton, Ally 19

r:0.17 Smith, Hannah 21 r:0.23 Waggoner, Morgan 21

r:13.72  26.66 30.00 22.5725.95

CND-IN--- DQ

Treuth, Alice L 21 r:0.28 Eyolfson, Sammie 18

r:-0.07 Smith, Nikki 21 r:0.28 Smith, Katie 20

r:12.46  26.15 29.41 22.6523.64

DOSU-OH--- DQ

Whiteley, Hannah M 21 r:0.26 Sperber, Sarah 19

r:0.43 Palutsis, Amanda 19 r:-0.01 Wright, Katie 20

r:+0.62  27.22 29.39 23.3225.65

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:27.40 2018! Notre Dame

Whitacre, Shek, Plaschka, Speers

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOSU-OH1 1:27.15!

McDermott, Colin M 20 r:0.34 McDaniel, Hudson 19

r:0.16 Lense, Noah 20 r:0.17 Gaziev, Ruslan 19

r:+9.27  21.65 24.78 19.6421.08

AOSU-OH2 1:27.18

Sugar, Ben D 20 r:0.19 Mathews, Jason 20

r:0.04 Salazar, Michael 21 r:0.30 Chavez, Teo 20

r:+0.52  21.93 24.71 19.6520.89

AND-IN3 1:27.64

Montesi, Jack J 20 r:0.25 Limbacher, Matthew 18

r:0.05 Smith, Zachary 18 r:0.26 Schultz, Aaron 21

r:+6.81  21.93 24.84 19.7221.15

COSU-OH4 x1:28.00

Kondalski, Rj J 18 r:0.20 McFadden, Evan 19

r:0.08 Pohlmann, Joe 19 r:0.09 Chavez, Mossimo 22

r:+4.22  21.76 25.30 19.9121.03



University of Notre Dame HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:52 PM  1/26/2019  Page 7

Shamrock Invitational - 1/25/2019 to 1/26/2019

Results
(#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BND-IN5 1:28.95

Cumberland, Will D 19 r:0.27 Shek, Steven 22

r:0.21 Grauslys, Matt 22 r:0.30 Afrik, Tabahn 21

r:15.29  23.07 25.10 19.8420.94

AIOWA-IA6 1:29.48

Mende, Kenneth 24 r:0.20 Babb, Caleb 17

r:0.18 Brzus, Michal 21 r:0.18 Myhre, Joseph 21

r:14.86  22.91 25.11 19.8821.58

DOSU-OH7 x1:29.67

Loy, Andrew D 20 r:0.39 Jahan, Alex 20

r:0.09 Weaver, Lain 19 r:0.04 Koethke, Kalvin 21

r:13.72  22.63 25.57 20.0121.46

AMOST-MV8 1:29.76

Heye, Thomas E 20 r:0.02 Bish, Blair 22

r:0.23 Schultz, Jake 20 r:0.09 Senn, Samuel 21

r:+4.84  24.20 24.02 19.6221.92

CND-IN9 x1:31.31

Milikich, Nick M 20 r:0.13 Riley, Rex 20

r:0.36 Russell, Jack 21 r:0.20 Fujan, Dan 22

r:13.19  23.94 24.70 20.2822.39

BIOWA-IA10 1:31.91

Colin, John L 20 r:0.34 Credit, Weston 20

r:0.42 Smith, Jack 22 r:0.17 Scott, Will 20

r:+0.56  23.36 25.98 20.3922.18

CIOWA-IA11 x1:32.04

Fers Erzen, Anze 19 r:0.26 Swanepoel, Daniel 20

r:0.29 Dumford, Samuel 20 r:0.35 Tarasenko, Aleksey

r:14.38  23.78 25.89 20.3122.06

DIOWA-IA12 x1:32.82

Rosenkoetter, Jacob V 19 r:0.39 Nelson, Tanner 21

r:0.35 Rozman, Matjaz 19 r:0.26 Fiolic, Steve 22

r:10.82  24.00 26.45 20.2922.08

DND-IN13 x1:33.45

Becker, John Paul P 19 r:0.20 Bottelberghe, Josh 19

r:0.16 Miranda, Max 19 r:0.28 Bannon, Dan 19

r:15.20  23.92 25.60 20.7723.16

BMOST-MV14 1:34.47

Ripp, Conner D 20 r:0.21 Stamatin, Alexander 19

r:0.45 Abdelbaky, Mohamed 18r:0.36 Paloschi, Lucas 21

r:+9.74  23.95 26.88 20.2523.39

 
#13  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 4:14.23 2018! J. Pash

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 19Romano, Kristen E1 4:13.91!

r:+4.92  27.25 31.14 31.2732.59

36.79 36.34 29.92 28.61

ND-IN 19Thomas, Luciana M2 4:14.64

r:+5.85  27.52 29.57 31.3132.63

38.53 36.74 29.77 28.57

OSU-OH 22Demler, Kathrin3 4:19.18

r:+5.77  27.64 31.46 32.7332.88

36.92 37.43 30.33 29.79

OSU-OH 19Trace, Katie L4 4:20.28

r:+6.07  27.07 32.04 32.7734.43

37.43 37.65 30.13 28.76

OSU-OH 18Mosher, Georgia G5 4:20.91

r:+4.22  28.31 32.16 33.3034.66

36.29 36.44 30.72 29.03

AKRN-LE 22King, Emma C6 4:23.28

r:+0.81  27.64 31.65 33.4233.80

38.72 39.07 29.95 29.03

AKRN-LE 20Gardner, Olivia7 4:23.46

r:+0.74  28.90 32.74 33.5833.19

37.67 38.28 30.27 28.83

AKRN-LE 21Bonezzi, Jessica A8 4:23.50

r:+6.37  27.73 31.11 33.3634.25

38.52 38.56 30.67 29.30

OSU-OH 20Kowal, Molly A9 4:25.30

r:+4.08  28.99 32.43 34.3735.32

37.11 37.48 30.18 29.42

OSU-OH 18Tafuto, Sally E10 4:25.48

r:+5.53  28.38 31.97 33.8634.33

38.64 38.23 30.42 29.65

OSU-OH 19Cook, Alissa A11 4:25.80

r:+0.68  27.20 31.25 33.2633.69

38.55 39.14 31.65 31.06

ND-IN 21Kaplan, Paige E12 4:26.02

r:+0.89  28.17 31.30 33.3733.94

38.59 38.88 31.43 30.34

IOWA-IA 21Jacobs, Devin M13 4:26.25

r:+0.84  28.30 32.19 34.2633.86

37.55 37.86 31.58 30.65

OSU-OH 20Jaspeado, Natalia14 4:27.09

r:+9.09  27.98 31.73 34.1335.40

38.24 38.21 31.57 29.83

ND-IN 18Eyolfson, Sammie I15 4:28.47

r:+0.82  28.43 32.80 34.7535.32

37.11 37.97 31.80 30.29

AKRN-LE 20Vargas, Mackenzie V16 4:31.03

r:+0.73  28.31 32.04 34.1634.78

39.75 39.98 31.36 30.65

OSU-OH 20Kowal, Grace E17 4:31.58

r:+0.95  28.93 32.57 33.3935.38

39.23 39.89 31.67 30.52

 
#14  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 3:49.75 2018! M. Barta

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Barta, Marci1 3:52.76

r:+3.77  24.66 28.17 29.7629.42

33.01 33.48 27.58 26.68

OSU-OH 21Gloude, Daniel S2 3:53.43

r:+0.70  24.37 27.76 29.4430.11

32.87 34.60 28.06 26.22

ND-IN 19Winton, Andrew M3 3:56.78

r:+3.82  25.03 28.31 29.2630.33

33.75 33.45 28.43 28.22

OSU-OH 22Hogsed, Nick P4 3:57.13

r:+4.41  26.32 29.73 30.0331.41

34.05 33.89 26.66 25.04

ND-IN 19Cumberland, Will D5 3:57.63

r:+0.72  25.06 29.11 29.6029.80

34.32 34.80 28.00 26.94

IOWA-IA 19Fers Erzen, Anze6 3:57.69

r:+0.76  25.23 29.82 29.5230.39

34.13 34.58 28.50 25.52

OSU-OH 20Jahan, Alex L7 3:58.29

r:+0.68  25.67 29.27 32.1531.15

32.24 32.72 27.66 27.43

OSU-OH 21McGraw, Reed R8 3:58.30

r:+0.71  24.99 29.06 30.6630.91

33.89 34.76 26.99 27.04

IOWA-IA 20Tenney, Michael D9 3:58.63

r:+0.77  25.36 28.58 30.4630.51

34.05 35.20 28.18 26.29

ND-IN 20Milikich, Nick M10 3:58.90

r:+3.12  25.89 28.81 29.9230.80

34.36 34.46 28.04 26.62

OSU-OH 18Sampson, John P11 4:00.60

r:+0.63  25.02 29.20 29.6330.02

35.27 36.69 27.99 26.78

ND-IN 19Miranda, Max J12 4:01.14

r:+4.52  25.66 28.59 30.1831.84

34.34 34.95 28.25 27.33

OSU-OH 18Gribble, Trey O13 4:01.68

r:+0.72  24.54 28.40 30.6931.58

34.87 34.86 28.82 27.92

ND-IN 20Turk, Joe E14 4:01.72

r:+8.90  25.39 29.77 30.7131.80

33.61 34.63 28.67 27.14

MOST-MV 21Thomas, Antonio B15 4:02.39

r:+0.80  25.67 29.56 31.7231.03

34.29 35.50 27.77 26.85



University of Notre Dame HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:52 PM  1/26/2019  Page 8

Shamrock Invitational - 1/25/2019 to 1/26/2019

Results
(#14  Men 400 Yard IM)

MOST-MV 23Kang, Minki16 4:02.55

r:+0.70  26.16 29.29 30.9231.75

34.87 35.33 27.83 26.40

MOST-MV 21Blattner, Bryce D17 4:03.37

r:+0.67  26.27 29.85 30.7531.37

34.72 34.88 28.51 27.02

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 52.70 2018! S. Fazekas

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AKRN-LE 20Nogaj, Paulina1 52.47!

r:+0.72  24.95 27.52

AKRN-LE 18Watson, Sarah E2 52.97

r:+4.14  24.82 28.15

ND-IN 20Grunhard, Cailey E3 53.09

r:+5.10  24.36 28.73

ND-IN 20Sheehan, Erin C4 54.26

r:+5.92  25.46 28.80

ND-IN 19Wittmer, Rachel M5 54.29

r:+0.64  25.22 29.07

IOWA-IA 20Drake, Kelsey D6 55.04

r:+0.73  25.57 29.47

IOWA-IA 21McNamara, Kelly M7 55.31

r:+3.87  26.41 28.90

ND-IN 21Smith, Nikki E8 55.46

r:+5.65  25.99 29.47

AKRN-LE 21Henell, Sofia C9 55.88

r:+0.73  26.88 29.00

AKRN-LE 19Fischer, Andrea L10 56.62

r:+0.76  26.96 29.66

ND-IN 21Revilak, Sofia A11 56.93

r:+0.69  26.02 30.91

AKRN-LE 21Smith, Hannah K12 57.05

r:+0.72  27.04 30.01

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M13 57.35

r:+0.70  27.06 30.29

ND-IN 20Rentz, Katie J14 57.36

r:+0.81  27.62 29.74

ND-IN 19Stewart, Bayley D15 57.49

r:+7.12  26.61 30.88

ND-IN 21Kaplan, Paige E16 57.53

r:+0.79  27.15 30.38

OSU-OH 19Palutsis, Amanda R17 57.55

r:+0.68  26.90 30.65

IOWA-IA 19Schemmel, Sarah N18 57.61

r:+0.81  26.85 30.76

OSU-OH 20Luft, Becca E19 58.90

r:+0.75  27.42 31.48

AKRN-LE 19Wharton, Ally M20 59.63

r:+4.24  27.47 32.16

IOWA-IA 19Grout, Morgan O21 59.81

r:+8.51  27.55 32.26

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 47.35 2016! M. Nikolaev

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 19Pohlmann, Joe N1 47.60

r:+0.64  22.13 25.47

OSU-OH 20Lense, Noah J2 47.66

r:+0.66  22.40 25.26

OSU-OH 20Sugar, Ben D3 47.88

r:+0.71  22.00 25.88

OSU-OH 21Salazar, Michael G4 48.20

r:+0.68  22.37 25.83

ND-IN 18Smith, Zachary J5 48.33

r:+0.69  22.38 25.95

OSU-OH 21Painhas, Henrique6 48.77

r:+0.64  22.99 25.78

ND-IN 22Grauslys, Matt A7 48.85

r:+0.72  22.85 26.00

OSU-OH 21Dillmann, Alex8 48.94

r:+4.40  22.89 26.05

ND-IN 21Schultz, Aaron R9 49.17

r:+0.74  23.35 25.82

OSU-OH 19Weaver, Lain M10 49.28

r:+3.49  22.77 26.51

OSU-OH 22Abeysinghe, Matthew D*11 49.53

r:+0.65  23.15 26.38

ND-IN 20Montesi, Jack J*11 49.53

r:+0.66  23.05 26.48

OSU-OH 20Stapp, Evan S13 49.56

r:+0.64  23.06 26.50

IOWA-IA 20Kuhlers, Jackson S14 49.58

r:+0.78  23.28 26.30

OSU-OH 19Kuriger, Benjamin J*15 49.67

r:+0.67  23.05 26.62

OSU-OH 22Chavez, Mossimo K*15 49.67

r:+0.60  23.11 26.56

MOST-MV 20Schultz, Jake T17 49.81

r:+0.69  23.39 26.42

IOWA-IA 17Babb, Caleb N18 49.92

r:+0.68  23.54 26.38

IOWA-IA 20Dumford, Samuel S19 50.07

r:+3.47  23.53 26.54

OSU-OH 21Koethke, Kalvin J20 50.35

r:+0.58  23.44 26.91

IOWA-IA 21Brzus, Michal21 50.52

r:+0.65  23.49 27.03

IOWA-IA 19Rozman, Matjaz22 50.54

r:+0.76  23.66 26.88

OSU-OH 18Gribble, Trey O23 50.69

r:+0.68  22.98 27.71

MOST-MV 18Abdelbaky, Mohamed24 51.05

r:+0.69  23.75 27.30

OSU-OH 20Lynch, Michael T25 51.06

r:+3.37  23.38 27.68

ND-IN 21Russell, Jack G26 51.29

r:+0.67  24.05 27.24

MOST-MV 20Ripp, Conner D27 52.12

r:+4.28  24.37 27.75

IOWA-IA 20Colin, John L28 52.19

r:+0.72  24.04 28.15

IOWA-IA 21Myhre, Joseph A29 52.52

r:+0.73  24.03 28.49

IOWA-IA 22Smith, Jack A30 52.59

r:+0.70  23.89 28.70

MOST-MV 21Paloschi, Lucas31 53.18

r:+0.76  24.25 28.93

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:46.12 2017! A. Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Dolan, Abbie M1 1:47.54

r:+5.14  25.23 27.53 27.0327.75

AKRN-LE 18Movold, Avery T2 1:47.78

r:+2.11  25.40 27.49 27.3927.50

ND-IN 18Eksteen, Sinead3 1:49.67

r:+3.89  25.79 27.78 27.9628.14

AKRN-LE 21Nebraska, Ellie E4 1:49.80

r:+6.38  25.50 28.07 27.7728.46

IOWA-IA 21Burvill, Hannah J5 1:49.90

r:+5.25  25.55 27.90 28.0328.42

AKRN-LE 21Engel, Ragen E6 1:50.01

r:+0.69  26.77 28.10 27.2027.94

ND-IN 18LaPorte, Madeline A7 1:50.12

r:+4.96  25.55 27.62 28.5128.44

ND-IN 20Heller, Lauren E8 1:50.35

r:+8.67  25.68 27.95 28.5328.19

IOWA-IA 18McDougall, Lauren9 1:50.59

r:+5.21  25.89 27.67 28.5628.47

ND-IN 19Fore, Skylar B10 1:50.60

r:+0.85  25.79 28.08 28.4628.27

ND-IN 21Jacob, Kelly A11 1:50.66

r:+5.76  25.85 28.30 28.1028.41

IOWA-IA 20Fluit, Allyssa12 1:50.91

r:10.13  25.69 28.21 28.2128.80

OSU-OH 19Petrak, Taylor E13 1:51.06

r:+9.03  25.50 28.30 28.5728.69
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ND-IN 21Sarazen, Kyra M14 1:51.10

r:+6.94  26.02 28.24 28.6428.20

AKRN-LE 21Waggoner, Morgan R15 1:51.24

r:+0.73  25.76 29.08 27.7428.66

OSU-OH 21Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija16 1:51.30

r:+6.27  26.14 28.23 28.4028.53

OSU-OH 21Kurzydlo, Lauren G17 1:51.44

r:+3.70  26.23 28.65 28.0428.52

AKRN-LE 22King, Emma C18 1:51.81

r:+0.76  26.60 28.61 28.0528.55

OSU-OH 20Fye, Nicole M19 1:52.04

r:+3.38  26.33 28.29 28.6828.74

ND-IN 22Berdusco, Ellie J20 1:52.06

r:+8.11  26.50 28.02 28.7728.77

ND-IN 20Stone, Lindsay M21 1:52.36

r:+5.16  26.51 28.37 28.6228.86

OSU-OH 20Glesenkamp, Brooke K22 1:52.40

r:+3.55  26.34 28.63 28.4828.95

OSU-OH 21Vargo, Kerrigan C23 1:52.49

r:+6.22  26.33 28.15 29.0928.92

ND-IN 20Smith, Katie K24 1:52.93

r:+0.66  25.87 28.61 29.1829.27

ND-IN 18Sweeney, Tegan R25 1:52.97

r:+4.24  26.85 28.47 29.0428.61

AKRN-LE 18Rice, Mckenzie F26 1:52.99

r:+7.61  27.03 28.58 28.3928.99

OSU-OH 20Ferrara, Kendyl A27 1:53.07

r:+4.93  26.67 28.80 28.5929.01

AKRN-LE 20Lamoureux, Brooke M28 1:53.20

r:+1.02  26.65 28.85 28.6529.05

ND-IN 21Walton, Rebecca K29 1:53.22

r:+0.76  26.40 28.76 28.8829.18

ND-IN 20Steigerwald, Sammy R30 1:54.48

r:+5.09  26.44 28.99 29.4829.57

ND-IN 20Lanigan, Reilly A31 1:54.71

r:+5.10  26.47 28.15 30.5429.55

OSU-OH 18White, Georgia H32 1:55.31

r:+5.01  26.70 29.24 29.3130.06

AKRN-LE 21Christophersen, Emily R33 1:56.93

r:+0.72  27.28 30.05 29.3930.21

IOWA-IA 21Schneider, Abbey N34 1:57.19

r:+0.78  27.38 29.58 29.9530.28

IOWA-IA 19Hartley, Taylor E35 1:57.51

r:+0.75  27.64 29.50 30.1430.23

AKRN-LE 21Smith, Hannah K36 1:58.73

r:+0.69  27.88 29.88 30.0830.89

IOWA-IA 18Thomas, Alleyna N37 2:02.34

r:+0.81  27.72 31.04 31.6031.98

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:35.98 2009! B. Worsely

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Yeadon, Zach S1 1:37.50

r:+0.81  22.81 24.90 24.6025.19

OSU-OH 19Gaziev, Ruslan2 1:37.60

r:+0.69  23.29 24.83 24.5224.96

OSU-OH 21Shannon, Brad D3 1:38.43

r:+6.95  22.84 24.60 25.6125.38

IOWA-IA 20Tenney, Michael D4 1:38.71

r:+4.04  23.66 25.23 24.8524.97

ND-IN 21Afrik, Tabahn Z5 1:38.93

r:+5.04  22.34 25.28 25.5225.79

OSU-OH 20DeLakis, Paul J6 1:39.14

r:+5.78  23.32 24.93 25.6225.27

IOWA-IATarasenko, Aleksey7 1:39.22

r:+3.46  23.68 25.21 25.4724.86

IOWA-IA 19Pederson, Thomas M8 1:39.29

r:+3.21  23.27 25.49 24.8325.70

IOWA-IA 20Arndt, Mateusz9 1:39.58

r:+4.88  23.16 25.12 25.6125.69

ND-IN 19McKeen, Sadler S10 1:39.97

r:+0.70  23.28 25.10 25.6325.96

OSU-OH 20Burt, Carson J11 1:40.30

r:+4.69  23.43 25.63 25.1726.07

OSU-OH 20Loy, Andrew D12 1:40.44

r:+5.45  23.37 25.41 25.9525.71

IOWA-IA 18Fierke, Andrew W13 1:40.46

r:+7.83  23.82 25.67 25.3325.64

MOST-MV 19Krawczyk, Pawel14 1:40.66

r:+7.87  23.41 25.47 25.9325.85

OSU-OH 19Weaver, Lain M15 1:40.70

r:+0.73  23.49 25.94 25.2626.01

OSU-OH 21Vander Meulen, Ryan T16 1:40.76

r:+6.56  23.89 25.51 25.5725.79

OSU-OH 20Chavez, Teo K17 1:40.79

r:+0.62  23.02 25.59 25.6426.54

IOWA-IA 21White, Forrest J18 1:41.37

r:+5.79  23.69 25.50 26.1826.00

OSU-OH 20Mathews, Jason S19 1:41.51

r:+0.66  23.07 25.39 26.7126.34

IOWA-IA 18Allmon, Jackson S20 1:41.67

r:+5.69  23.33 25.56 26.6026.18

ND-IN 19Bannon, Dan R21 1:42.80

r:+5.76  23.50 25.77 27.0026.53

IOWA-IA 22Colin, Ben D22 1:42.82

r:+5.84  23.71 25.41 26.8726.83

ND-IN 22Fujan, Dan B23 1:43.31

r:+0.66  23.48 25.74 27.4126.68

MOST-MV 21Douglas, Kevin E24 1:43.56

r:+0.66  24.51 26.47 26.2626.32

IOWA-IA 21Kamin, Matt J25 1:43.76

r:+6.71  24.07 26.20 27.1426.35

OSU-OH 22Mortimer, Austin M26 1:43.84

r:+0.74  23.85 26.28 26.7226.99

MOST-MV 19Odent, Sebastian27 1:44.74

r:+0.69  24.19 26.80 53.75

IOWA-IA 22Fiolic, Steve28 1:44.95

r:+0.76  23.75 26.58 26.8127.81

IOWA-IA 20Schab, Tom F29 1:45.36

r:+5.13  24.00 26.59 27.2727.50

IOWA-IA 20Scott, Will S30 1:45.54

r:+9.56  23.26 26.21 27.9628.11

ND-IN 18Somerville, Matthew31 1:45.58

r:+5.19  23.93 26.60 27.7127.34

MOST-MV 19Gotsch, Kai A32 1:46.48

r:+0.73  24.48 26.53 27.8427.63

OSU-OH 22Abeysinghe, Matthew D--- DFS

OSU-OH 21Dillmann, Alex--- DFS

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 59.79 2013! E. Reaney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M1 1:02.75

r:+0.67  29.84 32.91

ND-IN 18Nicholls, Sarah L2 1:02.96

r:+4.85  29.76 33.20

ND-IN 22O'Donnell, Meaghan K3 1:03.16

r:+0.71  29.72 33.44

OSU-OH 21Coy, Maria L4 1:03.21

r:+5.13  29.81 33.40

OSU-OH 20Banks, Laura M5 1:03.24

r:+5.42  30.10 33.14

ND-IN 18Eyolfson, Sammie I6 1:03.78

r:+4.57  30.20 33.58

OSU-OH 19Sperber, Sarah A7 1:03.98

r:+0.78  30.08 33.90

AKRN-LE 19Fischer, Andrea L8 1:04.00

r:+0.76  30.36 33.64

AKRN-LE 20Pash, Jackie D9 1:04.31

r:+0.80  30.70 33.61

OSU-OH 20Wright, Katie E10 1:04.95

r:+0.74  30.68 34.27

AKRN-LE 19Wharton, Ally M11 1:05.06

r:+0.70  30.70 34.36

AKRN-LE 19Lochridge, Annie E12 1:05.87

r:+0.78  31.46 34.41

IOWA-IA 19Ohlensehlen, Sage C13 1:05.93

r:+0.73  30.76 35.17
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IOWA-IA 20Horner, Lexi R14 1:06.03

r:+0.73  31.30 34.73

IOWA-IA 21Jacobs, Devin M15 1:06.78

r:+0.85  31.52 35.26

IOWA-IA 19Maher, Kelsey A16 1:11.98

r:+0.81  33.46 38.52

IOWA-IA 20Drake, Kelsey D--- DFS

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 53.21 2018! A. Osvath

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MOST-MV 22Bish, Blair C1 52.84!

r:+3.48  24.81 28.03

MOST-MV 22Osvath, Artur Z2 53.12

r:+6.51  24.95 28.17

OSU-OH 19McDaniel, Hudson J3 55.12

r:+8.45  25.40 29.72

IOWA-IA 17Babb, Caleb N4 55.34

r:+0.68  26.21 29.13

OSU-OH 20Jahan, Alex L5 55.69

r:+0.69  26.60 29.09

OSU-OH 20Mathews, Jason S6 55.80

r:+3.91  25.81 29.99

IOWA-IA 20Swanepoel, Daniel R7 56.11

r:+3.99  26.37 29.74

OSU-OH 19McFadden, Evan J8 56.31

r:+7.59  26.23 30.08

OSU-OH 19Harry, Dominic D9 56.32

r:+5.90  25.94 30.38

ND-IN 20Riley, Rex M10 56.59

r:+3.91  26.65 29.94

ND-IN 19Bottelberghe, Josh R11 56.67

r:+3.71  26.58 30.09

ND-IN 20Barrett, Luke S12 56.74

r:+0.74  26.86 29.88

ND-IN 18Limbacher, Matthew J13 56.83

r:+3.26  26.88 29.95

OSU-OH 20Isings, Connor14 56.95

r:+0.74  27.14 29.81

ND-IN 19Barta, Marci15 57.17

r:+0.71  26.57 30.60

IOWA-IA 20Credit, Weston R16 57.32

r:+0.72  27.08 30.24

ND-IN 19Becker, John Paul P17 57.96

r:+0.69  27.20 30.76

ND-IN 22Shek, Steven18 58.04

r:12.03  27.20 30.84

ND-IN 19Winton, Andrew M19 58.18

r:+0.74  27.39 30.79

MOST-MV 21Senn, Samuel B20 58.28

r:+0.71  27.31 30.97

IOWA-IA 21Nelson, Tanner R21 58.32

r:+4.29  27.40 30.92

ND-IN 21Russell, Jack G22 59.43

r:+0.66  27.94 31.49

MOST-MV 20Keesling, Aaron M23 1:00.55

r:+3.37  28.16 32.39

IOWA-IA 20Schab, Tom F24 1:01.05

r:+0.76  28.27 32.78

MOST-MV 19Stamatin, Alexander N25 1:01.33

r:+0.68  28.57 32.76

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 52.84 2017! C. Mulquin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AKRN-LE 21Fazekas, Sadie C1 53.87

r:+0.59  26.46 27.41

ND-IN 19Quast, Carly L2 54.62

r:+0.59  26.45 28.17

ND-IN 20Grunhard, Cailey E3 54.97

r:+0.66  26.25 28.72

ND-IN 19Wittmer, Rachel M4 55.03

r:+0.58  26.49 28.54

OSU-OH 21Bradley, Rebekah k5 55.48

r:+0.52  26.91 28.57

OSU-OH 20Rayner, Freya6 55.68

r:+0.59  26.63 29.05

ND-IN 21Treuth, Alice L7 55.72

r:+0.66  27.23 28.49

AKRN-LE 19Cooper, Lauren M8 55.83

r:+0.58  27.13 28.70

OSU-OH 20Fike, Quinn Q9 55.91

r:+0.56  26.96 28.95

ND-IN 19Stewart, Bayley D10 55.98

r:+0.56  27.46 28.52

AKRN-LE 18Movold, Avery T11 56.01

r:+0.64  27.52 28.49

OSU-OH 20Landstra, Devin P12 56.09

r:+0.58  27.37 28.72

OSU-OH 20Fish, Emma C13 56.50

r:+0.86  27.35 29.15

ND-IN 21Sarazen, Kyra M14 56.55

r:+0.58  27.71 28.84

OSU-OH 21Kahmann, Marianne L15 56.64

r:+0.54  27.44 29.20

OSU-OH 21Murphy, Mikayla A16 57.14

r:+0.64  28.43 28.71

AKRN-LE 21Nebraska, Ellie E17 57.44

r:+0.62  27.80 29.64

OSU-OH 21Whiteley, Hannah M18 57.97

r:+0.58  27.81 30.16

ND-IN 21Revilak, Sofia A19 58.09

r:+0.54  27.10 30.99

ND-IN 20Lanigan, Reilly A20 58.27

r:+0.58  28.43 29.84

ND-IN 18Brennan, Catie F21 58.33

r:+0.61  28.04 30.29

IOWA-IA 20Sauer, Samantha E22 58.47

r:+0.58  28.23 30.24

IOWA-IA 22McGovern, Natalie R23 59.14

r:+0.59  28.85 30.29

AKRN-LE 21Christophersen, Emily R24 59.78

r:+0.57  28.68 31.10

IOWA-IA 19Grout, Morgan O25 59.91

r:+0.73  29.07 30.84

ND-IN 20Deselm, Claire M26 1:01.27

r:+0.56  29.81 31.46

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 46.18 2018! M. Nikolaev

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 21Painhas, Henrique1 47.06

r:+0.52  22.69 24.37

OSU-OH 20McDermott, Colin M2 47.47

r:+0.59  22.39 25.08

OSU-OH 18Kondalski, Rj J3 47.79

r:+0.51  23.05 24.74

OSU-OH 21Shannon, Brad D4 47.86

r:+0.55  23.42 24.44

OSU-OH 20Sugar, Ben D5 49.26

r:+0.55  23.60 25.66

ND-IN 20Montesi, Jack J6 49.33

r:+0.54  23.62 25.71

OSU-OH 20Stapp, Evan S7 49.35

r:+0.56  24.07 25.28

IOWA-IA 24Mende, Kenneth8 49.73

r:+0.64  23.94 25.79

IOWA-IA 20Colin, John L9 49.93

r:+0.54  24.18 25.75

IOWA-IA 19Rosenkoetter, Jacob V10 50.13

r:+0.59  23.93 26.20

OSU-OH 19Kuriger, Benjamin J11 50.37

r:+0.54  24.23 26.14

OSU-OH 18Roy, Colin N12 50.48

r:+0.64  23.97 26.51

ND-IN 18Smith, Zachary J13 50.63

r:+0.57  24.00 26.63
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ND-IN 19Cumberland, Will D14 50.74

r:+0.58  24.39 26.35

MOST-MV 20Schultz, Jake T15 51.12

r:+0.52  24.87 26.25

IOWA-IA 19Fers Erzen, Anze16 51.31

r:+0.61  24.74 26.57

ND-IN 19Becker, John Paul P17 51.48

r:+0.55  25.05 26.43

ND-IN 20Milikich, Nick M*18 51.69

r:+0.62  25.42 26.27

IOWA-IA 21White, Forrest J*18 51.69

r:+0.52  25.50 26.19

ND-IN 22Grauslys, Matt A20 51.74

r:+0.64  25.04 26.70

ND-IN 20Turk, Joe E21 52.11

r:+0.60  25.79 26.32

MOST-MV 20Heye, Thomas E22 52.27

r:+0.59  25.03 27.24

MOST-MV 20Ripp, Conner D23 52.29

r:+0.61  25.41 26.88

 
#23  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 7:12.35 2018! Notre Dame

Dolan, Sarazen, Fore, Heller

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 7:10.57!

Dolan, Abbie M 21 r:0.29 Eksteen, Sinead 18

r:0.48 Heller, Lauren 20 r:0.33 Sarazen, Kyra 21

r:+0.71  24.84 52.13 1:46.961:19.92

24.73 52.05 1:19.94 1:47.74

17.57 52.16 1:19.95 1:48.04

24.45 51.28 1:19.34 1:47.83

AAKRN-LE2 7:15.27

Nogaj, Paulina 20 r:0.26 Fazekas, Sadie 21

r:0.32 Watson, Sarah 18 r:0.40 Movold, Avery 18

r:+0.74  25.40 53.39 1:48.081:20.80

24.68 52.03 1:20.12 1:48.09

24.83 52.09 1:19.99 1:47.57

25.00 53.17 1:22.25 1:51.53

BND-IN3 7:21.01

Thomas, Luciana M 19 r:0.46 Lanigan, Reilly 20

r:0.41 Fore, Skylar 19 r:0.44 Stone, Lindsay 20

r:+0.74  26.17 53.66 1:49.361:21.82

26.27 54.65 1:23.78 1:52.86

25.13 52.75 1:20.86 1:49.29

26.02 53.84 1:21.86 1:49.50

AOSU-OH4 7:22.39

Demler, Kathrin 22 r:0.46 Petrak, Taylor 19

r:0.30 Trace, Katie 19 r:0.27 Romano, Kristen 19

r:+0.78  25.75 53.89 1:52.311:23.12

25.31 54.34 1:23.68 1:52.24

25.00 53.61 1:22.51 1:50.67

17.37 52.16 1:19.76 1:47.17

AIOWA-IA5 7:25.72

Burvill, Hannah J 21 r:0.56 McDougall, Lauren 18

r:0.31 Fluit, Allyssa 20 r:0.35 Drake, Kelsey 20

r:+0.74  25.45 53.20 1:50.421:21.79

15.99 54.05 1:22.84 1:51.22

25.18 53.17 1:22.11 1:50.22

25.57 55.27 1:24.43 1:53.86

BOSU-OH6 7:29.01

Kowal, Molly A 20 r:0.40 Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija 21

r:0.26 Vargo, Kerrigan 21 r:0.29 Murphy, Mikayla 21

r:+0.91  27.12 55.51 1:51.721:24.09

25.88 54.22 1:23.13 1:51.96

21.54 54.33 1:23.20 1:51.61

17.39 55.25 1:24.69 1:53.72

BAKRN-LE7 7:29.44

Henell, Sofia C 21 r:0.24 Waggoner, Morgan 21

r:0.36 King, Emma 22 r:0.28 Gardner, Olivia 20

r:+0.74  25.55 54.03 1:52.361:22.98

18.33 54.10 1:23.67 1:52.85

17.67 54.05 1:23.03 1:51.86

25.88 54.40 1:23.38 1:52.37

DOSU-OH8 x7:30.38

Mosher, Georgia G 18 r:0.36 Fike, Quinn 20

r:0.62 Ferrara, Kendyl 20 r:0.43 Kurzydlo, Lauren 21

r:+0.77  26.34 54.75 1:51.091:23.05

25.46 54.01 1:23.36 1:52.42

17.93 55.10 1:24.60 1:53.77

25.62 54.54 1:24.09 1:53.10

COSU-OH9 x7:35.90

Coy, Maria L 21 r:0.56 Fye, Nicole 20

r:0.54 White, Georgia 18 r:0.48 Kowal, Grace 20

r:+0.74  25.98 54.26 1:52.811:23.85

26.16 54.94 1:24.18 1:52.95

26.59 56.42 1:26.68 1:56.45

26.23 55.00 1:24.29 1:53.69

CAKRN-LE10 x7:45.05

Cooper, Lauren M 19 r:0.05 Bonezzi, Jessica 21

r:0.13 Rice, Mckenzie 18 r:0.30 Vargas, Mackenzie 20

r:+5.67  27.95 58.47 1:59.051:29.11

26.25 55.80 1:25.07 1:53.90

27.22 56.96 1:26.53 1:55.29

26.59 56.23 1:26.74 1:56.81

BIOWA-IA11 7:48.57

McNamara, Kelly M 21 r:0.24 Schneider, Abbey 21

r:0.38 Hartley, Taylor 19 r:0.42 Schemmel, Sarah 19

r:+0.87  27.43 57.52 1:57.051:27.30

27.11 56.61 1:26.77 1:56.65

27.15 57.12 1:27.40 1:58.04

26.40 56.03 1:26.51 1:56.83

 
#24  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 6:30.25 2018! Wisconsin

Clifton, Hutchins, Stack, Pinfold

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 6:24.86!

Yeadon, Zach S 19 r:0.36 Schultz, Aaron 21

r:0.29 Barta, Marci 19 r:0.32 McKeen, Sadler 19

r:+0.84  22.39 46.55 1:35.701:11.31

22.23 47.07 1:12.38 1:37.74

21.82 46.33 1:11.44 1:36.52

21.71 45.65 1:10.16 1:34.90

AIOWA-IA2 6:35.03

Tarasenko, Aleksey r:0.18 Tenney, Michael 20

r:0.52 Pederson, Thomas 19 r:0.27 Arndt, Mateusz 20

r:+0.67  23.15 48.10 1:39.541:13.87

22.62 47.79 1:13.06 1:38.42

22.76 47.92 1:13.41 1:38.78

22.52 47.51 1:12.98 1:38.29

AOSU-OH3 6:35.55

Loy, Andrew D 20 r:0.58 Hogsed, Nick 22

r:0.38 DeLakis, Paul 20 r:0.34 Gaziev, Ruslan 19

r:+0.71  23.05 48.15 1:39.101:13.78

16.13 47.64 1:13.16 1:38.56

22.81 48.04 1:14.05 1:40.02

22.46 47.67 1:13.07 1:37.87

COSU-OH4 6:42.69

Gloude, Daniel S 21 r:0.06 Kuriger, Benjamin 19

r:0.73 Shannon, Brad 21 r:0.40 McGraw, Reed 21

r:+0.67  23.45 48.60 1:39.931:14.35

22.81 48.66 1:15.42 1:42.14

21.75 46.74 1:12.72 1:38.79

22.75 48.29 1:14.84 1:41.83

BOSU-OH5 x6:43.62

Abeysinghe, Matthew D 22 r:0.06 Vander Meulen, Ryan 21

r:0.46 Burt, Carson 20 r:0.19 Weaver, Lain 19

r:+5.01  23.22 48.30 1:40.711:14.16

22.97 48.65 1:14.84 1:41.29

23.17 49.00 1:15.11 1:41.89

22.41 47.74 1:13.92 1:39.73
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BIOWA-IA6 6:47.67

Fierke, Andrew W 18 r:0.25 Allmon, Jackson 18

r:0.37 Colin, Ben 22 r:0.03 White, Forrest 21

r:+0.72  23.88 49.69 1:41.261:15.55

22.70 48.66 1:14.98 1:40.69

23.41 49.12 1:16.33 1:43.57

23.01 49.01 1:16.05 1:42.15

CIOWA-IA7 x6:50.03

Mende, Kenneth 24 r:0.39 Myhre, Joseph 21

r:0.23 Smith, Jack 22 r:0.27 Kamin, Matt 21

r:+0.74  23.44 49.61 1:41.671:15.79

23.32 49.64 1:16.31 1:42.39

23.09 48.94 1:15.38 1:42.09

23.65 50.52 1:17.42 1:43.88

AMOST-MV8 6:51.29

Krawczyk, Pawel 19 r:0.28 Thomas, Antonio 21

r:0.28 Douglas, Kevin 21 r:0.27 Abdelbaky, Mohamed 18

r:+0.83  23.87 49.42 1:40.991:15.34

23.36 49.45 1:16.17 1:42.69

24.21 51.00 1:18.30 1:44.84

23.58 49.69 1:16.14 1:42.77

DOSU-OH9 x6:52.85

Dillmann, Alex 21 r:0.56 Mortimer, Austin 22

r:0.32 Sampson, John 18 r:0.24 Gribble, Trey 18

r:+0.70  23.09 48.85 1:42.431:15.64

24.02 50.80 1:17.93 1:44.23

23.55 49.40 1:15.65 1:41.58

23.14 49.76 1:17.21 1:44.61

DIOWA-IA10 x6:55.03

Fers Erzen, Anze 19 r:0.48 Fiolic, Steve 22

r:0.34 Scott, Will 20 r:0.23 Schab, Tom 20

r:+0.78  23.88 49.93 1:42.861:16.54

23.11 48.74 1:15.81 1:42.48

22.92 48.61 1:15.85 1:43.03

23.68 50.78 1:18.66 1:46.66

BND-IN--- DQ

Miranda, Max J 19 r:0.27 Winton, Andrew 19

r:0.57 Bannon, Dan 19 r:0.31 Afrik, Tabahn 21

r:+0.76  23.24 48.33 1:40.771:14.59

22.76 48.04 1:13.42 1:39.21

23.13 49.12 1:15.55 1:42.21

22.21 47.66 1:14.70 1:41.40

BMOST-MV--- DQ

Senn, Samuel B 21 r:0.45 Paloschi, Lucas 21

r:0.14 Kang, Minki 23 r:0.42 Odent, Sebastian 19

r:+0.73  23.21 49.16 1:43.401:16.13

23.36 50.07 1:17.08 1:43.71

23.97 50.80 1:17.50 1:43.52

23.77 50.47 1:17.76 1:45.30

 
#25  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 376.20 2010! N. Stitt

Age Name         Team Finals Score

IOWA-IATamborski, Samantha1 321.05

IOWA-IAMathews, Jayah2 308.20

ND-INAndrews, Claire3 302.65

ND-INStraub, Kelly4 294.90

ND-INWiese, Annie5 288.80

OSU-OH 19Angerame, Genevieve6 287.75

MOST-MV 19Yarbrough, Ashley E7 279.65

IOWA-IAStrandberg, Thelma8 274.15

AKRN-LE 22Crail, Karly M9 269.20

ND-INIsola, Erin10 261.50

OSU-OH 19House, Ali K11 257.80

AKRN-LE 20Applin, Katey A12 254.70

MOST-MV 19Popa, Dayana L13 246.50

IOWA-IAThomas, Jacintha14 244.40

AKRN-LE 18Goodrick, Kami L15 239.90

AKRN-LE 19Bugariu, Andrea S16 232.00

IOWA-IAHarris, Jolynn17 231.35

IOWA-IAPark, Claire18 228.65

MOST-MV 18Avila, Adriana M19 223.50

AKRN-LE 19Nugent, Megan20 221.60

ND-INMcCahan, Kate21 200.25

MOST-MV 21Smith, Miranda P22 187.95

 
#26  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 408.55 2018! S. Johnson / J. Coumos

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 20Canova, Joseph B1 335.15

IOWA-IA 21Brenner, Will J2 320.70

OSU-OH 21Law, Christopher3 313.25

IOWA-IAHoherz, Anton4 312.80

ND-INFlaute, Austin5 288.20

MOST-MV 20Claunch, Michael W6 286.60

ND-INPetrison, David7 276.15

ND-INHerrera, Christian8 265.50

IOWA-IAPosligua, Jonathan9 258.70

MOST-MV 18Spence, John D10 189.35

 
#27  Women 1650 Yard Free

Pool Record: 16:12.78 2018! L. Stone

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Stone, Lindsay M1 16:12.40!

r:+0.80  27.09 29.27 29.7229.54

29.56 29.66 29.67 29.54

29.50 29.57 29.42 29.49

29.38 29.33 29.57 29.50

29.63 29.60 29.63 29.46

29.76 29.51 29.35 29.54

29.63 29.73 29.81 29.75

29.68 29.61 29.59 29.57

28.74

ND-IN 18Eksteen, Sinead2 16:33.33

r:+0.77  28.27 30.76 31.2031.12

31.23 31.22 31.06 31.08

31.08 31.18 30.64 30.71

30.66 30.28 30.36 30.21

30.17 30.15 29.90 29.88

29.75 29.72 29.67 29.54

29.71 29.73 29.49 29.45

29.34 29.28 29.16 29.02

28.31

ND-IN 22Berdusco, Ellie J3 16:48.06

r:+0.77  27.65 30.02 30.8930.68

30.87 30.87 30.78 30.93

30.85 30.87 30.51 30.78

30.81 30.47 30.66 30.62

30.77 30.82 30.89 30.74

30.72 30.79 30.97 31.07

30.80 30.34 30.16 30.85

30.55 30.72 30.62 29.81

29.18

ND-IN 18LaPorte, Madeline A4 16:50.94

r:+0.79  28.16 30.39 30.9631.05

31.10 31.00 31.19 30.95

30.95 30.78 30.85 30.84

30.87 30.83 30.63 30.89

30.65 30.93 30.50 30.44

30.71 30.79 30.77 30.71

30.60 30.63 30.47 30.93

30.76 30.63 30.65 30.06

29.27



University of Notre Dame HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:52 PM  1/26/2019  Page 13

Shamrock Invitational - 1/25/2019 to 1/26/2019

Results
(#27  Women 1650 Yard Free)

ND-IN 21Walton, Rebecca K5 16:59.41

r:+0.74  27.96 30.81 30.9131.15

31.06 31.01 31.15 31.06

31.00 31.13 30.97 30.95

30.82 30.93 30.89 30.94

30.87 31.16 31.05 31.13

31.11 31.00 31.12 31.10

31.17 31.10 31.29 31.03

30.93 30.91 30.94 30.80

29.96

OSU-OH 20Ferrara, Kendyl A6 16:59.53

r:+0.79  28.75 30.87 31.1430.87

31.13 31.47 31.25 31.11

31.26 30.90 31.03 31.10

31.04 30.95 30.86 30.91

30.86 31.05 30.86 31.07

31.14 31.03 30.82 31.14

30.93 31.06 31.00 30.79

30.88 30.88 30.97 30.75

29.66

AKRN-LE 21Bonezzi, Jessica A7 17:00.00

r:+0.72  28.67 30.78 31.3531.20

31.20 31.15 31.27 30.87

30.95 31.12 31.05 31.02

31.16 31.08 31.01 31.18

31.09 30.94 30.96 31.08

30.80 31.06 30.85 30.89

30.93 30.93 31.04 31.10

30.92 31.23 30.80 30.39

29.93

AKRN-LE 18Rice, Mckenzie F8 17:03.98

r:+0.78  29.14 30.89 31.3431.24

31.46 31.44 31.43 31.17

31.09 31.05 30.99 31.08

31.10 30.92 31.06 31.02

30.96 30.94 31.12 31.28

30.97 31.29 30.94 31.31

31.09 31.06 31.25 31.53

31.17 31.00 31.11 30.87

29.67

OSU-OH 18Mosher, Georgia G9 17:13.96

r:+0.81  28.35 30.62 30.4130.63

30.49 30.62 30.64 30.58

30.58 30.26 30.47 30.49

30.30 30.47 30.40 30.35

30.31 30.45 30.67 30.57

30.50 30.24 30.39 30.21

30.63 30.73 30.79 30.48

30.90 30.75 30.78 29.12

1:00.78

IOWA-IA 21Schneider, Abbey N10 17:26.85

r:+0.79  29.49 32.02 32.2831.98

32.10 31.92 31.78 31.94

31.81 31.69 31.79 31.65

31.86 31.76 31.81 31.71

31.80 31.71 31.86 32.02

31.76 31.84 31.67 31.68

32.05 31.74 31.52 31.73

31.69 31.52 31.72 31.81

31.14

AKRN-LE 20Vargas, Mackenzie V11 17:32.15

r:+0.70  29.31 31.40 32.0731.55

31.87 31.86 31.94 32.18

32.15 32.09 32.06 32.39

32.01 31.65 31.87 32.02

31.72 31.94 31.85 32.20

31.83 31.58 32.11 32.03

32.23 32.12 32.21 32.15

32.10 32.07 32.27 31.98

31.34

IOWA-IA 19Hartley, Taylor E12 18:16.52

r:+0.78  30.08 32.45 33.3833.06

33.66 33.58 33.60 33.59

33.69 33.71 33.53 33.31

33.23 33.12 33.24 33.15

33.28 33.45 33.31 33.46

33.48 33.48 33.54 33.39

33.30 33.51 33.57 33.28

33.32 33.20 32.76 33.05

32.76

IOWA-IA 18Thomas, Alleyna N13 18:20.03

r:+0.83  30.62 32.94 33.4433.10

33.38 33.47 33.21 33.37

33.24 33.24 33.30 33.02

33.54 33.51 33.70 33.48

33.62 33.50 33.54 33.67

33.55 33.54 33.50 33.63

33.58 33.45 33.64 33.58

33.54 33.45 33.68 33.38

32.62

AKRN-LE 20Lamoureux, Brooke M--- DFS

 
#28  Men 1650 Yard Free

Pool Record: 15:02.06 2018! Z. Yeadon

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Yeadon, Zach S1 15:09.73

r:+0.83  24.97 27.42 27.7127.44

27.73 27.64 27.77 27.81

27.64 28.00 27.65 27.55

27.64 27.67 27.74 27.77

27.64 27.66 27.62 27.55

27.64 27.93 27.78 27.81

27.68 27.92 27.79 27.92

27.66 27.76 27.62 27.47

26.13

OSU-OH 20Burt, Carson J2 15:23.99

r:+0.79  25.19 27.43 28.1027.72

28.09 28.29 28.32 28.26

28.30 28.27 28.20 28.10

28.18 28.13 28.01 28.09

27.99 28.07 28.17 28.32

28.14 28.28 28.20 28.05

28.04 28.14 28.17 28.24

28.25 28.15 28.03 28.04

27.03

MOST-MV 23Kang, Minki3 15:36.70

r:+0.69  25.69 27.99 28.6328.26

28.54 28.59 28.71 28.65

28.66 28.66 28.77 28.84

28.83 28.83 28.79 28.89

28.76 28.80 28.62 28.93

28.72 28.80 28.16 28.40

28.56 28.24 28.38 28.27

28.10 28.14 27.91 27.82

26.76

MOST-MV 19Odent, Sebastian4 15:38.29

r:+5.71  25.28 28.38 28.7528.48

28.75 28.40 28.71 28.85

28.69 28.62 28.76 28.84

28.69 29.00 28.75 28.86

28.73 28.50 28.67 28.80

28.66 28.47 27.76 28.49

28.67 28.71 28.57 28.52

28.35 28.37 28.14 27.79

27.28
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IOWA-IA 20Arndt, Mateusz5 15:38.58

r:+0.73  26.01 28.26 28.7028.32

28.61 28.64 28.81 28.70

28.72 28.78 28.91 28.81

28.59 28.46 28.77 28.53

28.40 28.63 28.72 28.81

28.81 28.59 28.60 28.57

28.60 28.63 28.89 28.67

28.94 29.12 28.14 27.55

25.29

MOST-MV 21Thomas, Antonio B6 15:38.61

r:+0.85  25.48 28.10 28.5528.54

28.93 28.92 28.65 28.86

28.59 28.62 28.77 28.64

28.68 28.37 28.58 28.60

28.65 28.90 28.72 28.71

28.60 28.61 28.60 28.43

28.33 28.40 28.27 28.78

28.75 28.59 28.68 28.42

26.29

OSU-OH 22Mortimer, Austin M7 15:43.30

r:+0.77  25.68 27.68 28.4028.24

28.41 28.47 28.47 28.73

28.48 28.56 28.58 28.56

28.68 28.68 28.72 28.63

28.65 28.92 28.83 28.82

28.83 28.92 28.85 29.02

28.85 29.05 29.02 28.93

28.93 29.10 28.90 28.83

27.88

MOST-MV 19Krawczyk, Pawel8 15:51.24

r:+0.82  25.24 27.93 28.5628.10

28.71 28.64 28.80 28.70

28.67 28.89 28.54 28.53

28.77 28.81 28.64 28.91

29.02 28.85 28.85 28.88

28.85 29.33 29.28 29.27

29.39 29.45 29.22 29.74

29.61 29.67 29.84 29.50

28.05

IOWA-IA 18Fierke, Andrew W9 15:52.10

r:+5.89  26.42 28.66 29.4528.92

29.69 28.83 28.80 29.11

28.82 28.63 28.74 28.99

28.90 28.73 29.13 29.00

28.75 28.98 28.82 29.29

29.30 29.41 29.40 29.09

29.19 28.77 28.89 29.26

29.13 28.76 28.71 28.24

27.29

ND-IN 19McKeen, Sadler S10 15:53.46

r:+0.71  25.59 27.71 28.4928.44

28.66 28.91 28.84 28.81

29.04 28.99 28.47 28.94

29.09 29.15 29.24 29.04

29.14 29.14 29.41 29.59

29.31 29.30 29.19 29.07

29.47 29.15 29.33 29.36

29.29 29.60 29.30 28.62

27.78

IOWA-IA 20Schab, Tom F11 16:03.85

r:+0.71  25.32 28.33 29.2429.02

28.76 28.72 28.95 29.03

29.18 28.85 29.10 29.04

29.04 29.18 29.23 29.29

29.66 29.58 29.61 29.93

29.60 29.68 29.51 29.55

29.70 29.66 29.82 29.82

29.93 29.70 29.53 29.72

28.57

IOWA-IA 22Colin, Ben D12 16:30.12

r:+5.05  26.86 29.26 30.1130.32

30.16 30.04 29.93 30.01

29.58 29.67 29.67 29.67

29.77 29.74 29.87 29.79

29.93 29.72 29.99 29.97

29.90 30.29 30.12 30.25

30.36 30.64 30.79 30.91

30.84 30.68 30.67 30.93

29.68

MOST-MV 21Douglas, Kevin E13 16:38.36

r:+6.02  27.23 29.66 30.5129.83

30.36 30.26 30.27 29.21

29.90 29.92 30.17 30.00

30.10 30.30 30.53 29.90

30.18 30.72 30.52 31.54

30.23 30.31 30.56 30.44

30.72 30.93 30.90 30.86

30.59 30.67 30.53 30.57

29.94

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool Record: 1:54.33 2018! B. Nelson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Treuth, Alice L1 1:56.48

r:+0.66  27.39 29.16 30.1729.76

OSU-OH 19Romano, Kristen E2 1:57.17

r:+0.59  28.31 29.80 29.3929.67

ND-IN 19Stewart, Bayley D3 1:57.72

r:+0.57  27.66 29.24 30.7130.11

ND-IN 21Sarazen, Kyra M4 1:59.12

r:+0.56  28.36 29.98 30.3830.40

AKRN-LE 18Movold, Avery T5 1:59.40

r:+0.63  28.24 29.95 30.4730.74

AKRN-LE 20Gardner, Olivia6 1:59.66

r:+0.56  28.72 30.66 30.2130.07

ND-IN 20Lanigan, Reilly A7 2:01.50

r:+0.59  28.47 30.24 31.6431.15

AKRN-LE 21Nebraska, Ellie E8 2:01.84

r:+0.62  28.51 30.77 31.0031.56

OSU-OH 21Bradley, Rebekah k9 2:02.14

r:+0.54  28.53 31.16 31.2831.17

OSU-OH 21Murphy, Mikayla A10 2:02.23

r:+0.59  29.43 30.87 30.8331.10

OSU-OH 20Fish, Emma C11 2:02.73

r:+0.61  28.69 30.95 31.9931.10

OSU-OH 20Fike, Quinn Q12 2:02.93

r:+0.56  28.72 31.00 31.5131.70

OSU-OH 21Kahmann, Marianne L13 2:04.89

r:+0.54  28.45 30.86 33.3732.21

AKRN-LE 19Cooper, Lauren M14 2:05.67

r:+0.57  29.97 32.24 31.6431.82

OSU-OH 21Whiteley, Hannah M*15 2:06.57

r:+0.60  29.12 32.25 32.0233.18

ND-IN 18Brennan, Catie F*15 2:06.57

r:+0.97  29.65 31.50 33.0132.41

OSU-OH 18Tafuto, Sally E17 2:09.56

r:+0.65  30.21 32.98 32.9033.47

ND-IN 20Deselm, Claire M18 2:10.40

r:+0.59  30.71 32.79 33.4433.46

IOWA-IA 19Hartley, Taylor E19 2:12.36

r:+0.67  31.99 33.10 33.4633.81

IOWA-IA 22McGovern, Natalie R20 2:12.37

r:+0.62  30.67 33.54 33.7034.46

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool Record: 1:42.90 2018! R. Whitacre

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 18Kondalski, Rj J1 1:45.62

r:+0.59  24.75 26.45 27.3327.09
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OSU-OH 21Shannon, Brad D2 1:46.56

r:+0.57  24.26 26.48 28.4227.40

OSU-OH 20McDermott, Colin M3 1:47.08

r:+0.72  24.56 26.25 28.8427.43

ND-IN 20Montesi, Jack J4 1:47.14

r:+0.56  25.16 27.16 27.5627.26

OSU-OH 18Sampson, John P5 1:47.43

r:+0.54  25.27 27.19 27.3227.65

OSU-OH 20Stapp, Evan S6 1:47.55

r:+0.53  25.06 26.92 27.8827.69

IOWA-IA 24Mende, Kenneth7 1:47.75

r:+0.67  25.30 27.53 27.2327.69

IOWA-IA 19Rosenkoetter, Jacob V8 1:48.66

r:+0.62  25.70 27.67 27.8927.40

ND-IN 19Cumberland, Will D9 1:49.07

r:+0.57  25.50 27.79 27.7927.99

IOWA-IA 19Fers Erzen, Anze10 1:49.13

r:+0.63  25.93 27.85 27.2328.12

ND-IN 20Milikich, Nick M11 1:49.85

r:+0.61  26.40 27.74 27.5428.17

OSU-OH 21Painhas, Henrique12 1:50.15

r:+0.55  25.61 27.83 28.4128.30

IOWA-IA 21White, Forrest J13 1:51.46

r:+0.55  26.76 28.02 28.4528.23

ND-IN 20Turk, Joe E14 1:51.90

r:+0.61  26.76 28.41 28.3328.40

IOWA-IA 20Colin, John L15 1:52.38

r:+0.57  26.27 28.85 28.2029.06

ND-IN 19Becker, John Paul P16 1:53.14

r:+0.54  25.91 28.27 29.7429.22

MOST-MV 21Blattner, Bryce D17 1:53.17

r:+0.62  26.46 28.91 28.5529.25

MOST-MV 20Ripp, Conner D18 1:53.70

r:+0.58  26.25 28.48 29.7929.18

MOST-MV 20Heye, Thomas E19 1:55.02

r:+0.54  26.42 29.04 30.0229.54

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 48.68 2017! B. Gastaldello

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Dolan, Abbie M1 49.12

r:+9.96  23.33 25.79

AKRN-LE 21Waggoner, Morgan R2 50.05

r:+4.43  24.40 25.65

AKRN-LE 21Fazekas, Sadie C3 50.06

r:+6.72  23.75 26.31

AKRN-LE 21Engel, Ragen E4 50.08

r:+5.84  24.02 26.06

AKRN-LE 21Henell, Sofia C5 50.15

24.31 25.84

OSU-OH 19Petrak, Taylor E6 50.28

r:+0.66  24.14 26.14

OSU-OH 20Rayner, Freya7 50.50

r:+2.70  23.97 26.53

ND-IN 21Jacob, Kelly A8 50.55

r:+4.92  24.09 26.46

ND-IN 19Wittmer, Rachel M9 50.80

r:+2.80  24.34 26.46

ND-IN 19Fore, Skylar B10 50.81

r:+4.82  24.34 26.47

OSU-OH 20Glesenkamp, Brooke K11 50.87

r:+5.02  24.24 26.63

ND-IN 20Smith, Katie K12 50.88

r:+4.81  24.09 26.79

OSU-OH 19Palutsis, Amanda R*13 51.13

r:+0.65  24.37 26.76

IOWA-IA 21Burvill, Hannah J*13 51.13

r:+6.42  24.52 26.61

OSU-OH 21Coy, Maria L15 51.23

r:+0.73  24.86 26.37

OSU-OH 21Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija16 51.24

r:+0.72  24.41 26.83

ND-IN 20Heller, Lauren E17 51.31

r:+0.72  24.56 26.75

ND-IN 19Quast, Carly L18 51.36

r:+0.69  24.70 26.66

ND-IN 20Grunhard, Cailey E19 51.40

r:+3.58  23.96 27.44

IOWA-IA 18McDougall, Lauren20 51.58

r:+0.70  24.69 26.89

OSU-OH 20Landstra, Devin P21 51.65

r:+4.60  25.03 26.62

AKRN-LE 22King, Emma C22 51.70

r:+0.72  24.91 26.79

IOWA-IA 20Fluit, Allyssa23 51.81

r:+6.90  24.76 27.05

OSU-OH 21Kurzydlo, Lauren G24 51.82

r:+4.52  25.01 26.81

OSU-OH 20Wright, Katie E25 52.00

25.30 26.70

OSU-OH 18White, Georgia H26 52.18

r:+5.17  25.12 27.06

ND-IN 21Revilak, Sofia A27 52.65

r:+2.65  24.64 28.01

IOWA-IA 19Schemmel, Sarah N28 52.99

r:+5.08  25.21 27.78

AKRN-LE 20Lamoureux, Brooke M29 53.14

r:+0.71  25.45 27.69

AKRN-LE 21Christophersen, Emily R30 53.27

r:+0.69  25.76 27.51

OSU-OH 21Vargo, Kerrigan C31 53.35

r:+0.28  25.91 27.44

IOWA-IA 20Sauer, Samantha E32 53.67

r:+3.61  25.41 28.26

OSU-OH 20Luft, Becca E33 53.74

r:+5.75  25.51 28.23

AKRN-LE 18Rice, Mckenzie F34 54.11

r:+0.73  26.21 27.90

IOWA-IA 19Grout, Morgan O35 55.76

r:+0.86  26.47 29.29

OSU-OH 20Fish, Emma C--- DFS

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 43.05 2017! C.Clifton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 19Gaziev, Ruslan1 43.59

r:+4.04  20.90 22.69

IOWA-IATarasenko, Aleksey2 43.89

r:+0.64  20.99 22.90

OSU-OH 20Loy, Andrew D3 44.53

r:+4.06  21.45 23.08

OSU-OH 20Chavez, Teo K4 44.72

r:+6.00  20.96 23.76

IOWA-IA 22Fiolic, Steve5 44.81

r:+0.71  21.62 23.19

OSU-OH 19Pohlmann, Joe N*6 44.82

r:+0.66  21.12 23.70

IOWA-IA 21Myhre, Joseph A*6 44.82

r:+4.17  21.41 23.41

ND-IN 21Afrik, Tabahn Z8 44.95

r:+4.36  21.54 23.41

OSU-OH 22Abeysinghe, Matthew D9 45.07

r:+5.16  21.62 23.45

OSU-OH 21Koethke, Kalvin J10 45.24

r:+0.60  21.39 23.85

IOWA-IA 22Smith, Jack A11 45.39

r:+0.70  21.76 23.63

OSU-OH 22Chavez, Mossimo K12 45.54

r:+6.42  21.58 23.96

IOWA-IA 20Scott, Will S13 45.55

r:+5.49  21.78 23.77

ND-IN 22Fujan, Dan B14 45.57

r:+0.65  21.53 24.04

OSU-OH 19Kuriger, Benjamin J15 45.60

r:+0.68  21.91 23.69

IOWA-IA 19Pederson, Thomas M16 45.77

r:+0.70  22.09 23.68
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OSU-OH 19Weaver, Lain M17 45.78

r:+6.48  21.94 23.84

IOWA-IA 21Kamin, Matt J18 45.89

r:+4.88  22.05 23.84

OSU-OH 18Roy, Colin N19 46.09

r:+3.73  22.09 24.00

MOST-MV 21Paloschi, Lucas20 46.13

r:13.36  22.18 23.95

MOST-MV 21Senn, Samuel B21 46.17

r:+7.93  21.89 24.28

OSU-OH 21Vander Meulen, Ryan T22 46.18

r:+5.79  22.09 24.09

OSU-OH 20Lynch, Michael T23 46.27

r:14.78  22.10 24.17

ND-IN 19Bannon, Dan R*24 46.38

r:+0.73  22.05 24.33

OSU-OH 22Hogsed, Nick P*24 46.38

r:+0.75  22.62 23.76

IOWA-IA 20Dumford, Samuel S26 46.40

r:+0.73  22.26 24.14

IOWA-IA 21Brzus, Michal27 46.49

r:+0.63  22.17 24.32

IOWA-IA 18Allmon, Jackson S28 46.62

r:+0.63  22.37 24.25

MOST-MV 20Schultz, Jake T29 47.23

22.80 24.43

ND-IN 18Somerville, Matthew30 47.92

r:+0.81  22.93 24.99

MOST-MV 19Gotsch, Kai A31 48.54

r:+5.61  23.40 25.14

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 2:09.11 2015! E. Reaney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Nicholls, Sarah L1 2:14.89

r:+4.58  30.52 33.81 35.8534.71

ND-IN 18Eyolfson, Sammie I2 2:17.48

r:+0.89  30.94 35.27 35.7035.57

OSU-OH 20Gresser, Hanna M3 2:17.64

r:+1.50  30.79 35.13 35.8135.91

AKRN-LE 19Wharton, Ally M4 2:17.74

r:+4.39  30.93 35.17 36.0035.64

AKRN-LE 19Fischer, Andrea L5 2:17.75

r:+3.67  31.03 35.56 35.2735.89

AKRN-LE 20Pash, Jackie D6 2:18.47

r:+4.97  31.39 34.96 36.1735.95

OSU-OH 20Banks, Laura M7 2:18.63

r:+5.95  30.95 35.05 36.6535.98

ND-IN 22O'Donnell, Meaghan K8 2:19.38

r:+4.05  30.77 35.24 36.9836.39

OSU-OH 19Sperber, Sarah A9 2:19.54

r:+0.81  31.56 34.57 36.6636.75

IOWA-IA 21Jacobs, Devin M10 2:21.07

r:+0.82  31.96 35.99 36.5736.55

OSU-OH 19Trace, Katie L11 2:21.77

r:+0.75  32.37 36.11 36.7736.52

IOWA-IA 20Horner, Lexi R12 2:22.24

r:+0.76  32.30 36.45 37.3736.12

AKRN-LE 19Lochridge, Annie E13 2:22.78

r:+7.39  33.61 36.50 36.6935.98

OSU-OH 20Kowal, Molly A14 2:23.64

r:+7.48  33.26 35.94 37.9736.47

OSU-OH 20Jaspeado, Natalia15 2:24.38

r:+0.72  32.86 36.41 37.7737.34

IOWA-IA 19Ohlensehlen, Sage C16 2:26.19

r:+0.77  33.60 36.40 38.2537.94

OSU-OH 20Kowal, Grace E17 2:29.90

r:+0.86  33.93 37.71 39.4938.77

IOWA-IA 22McGovern, Natalie R18 2:29.98

r:+0.75  34.28 37.86 39.3838.46

IOWA-IA 19Maher, Kelsey A19 2:40.19

r:+0.78  34.43 39.90 43.7342.13

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:54.17 2017! A. Osvath

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Mathews, Jason S1 2:00.08

r:+3.21  26.77 30.04 31.2132.06

OSU-OH 20Jahan, Alex L2 2:00.45

r:+8.90  27.21 30.23 31.7931.22

IOWA-IA 17Babb, Caleb N3 2:01.11

r:+0.72  27.49 30.73 31.2331.66

IOWA-IA 20Swanepoel, Daniel R4 2:01.55

r:+4.80  28.18 30.66 32.1230.59

ND-IN 20Riley, Rex M5 2:02.83

r:+4.50  27.44 30.68 33.1131.60

OSU-OH 19McFadden, Evan J6 2:02.96

r:+9.00  27.57 31.40 32.1831.81

ND-IN 19Bottelberghe, Josh R7 2:03.10

r:+7.80  28.28 31.36 31.3932.07

OSU-OH 20Isings, Connor8 2:03.87

r:+3.62  27.92 31.56 32.3432.05

ND-IN 19Winton, Andrew M9 2:04.58

r:+8.50  27.79 31.37 33.2932.13

OSU-OH 20DeLakis, Paul J10 2:04.61

r:+2.36  28.31 31.36 32.4032.54

OSU-OH 21McGraw, Reed R11 2:04.99

r:+7.49  27.43 31.67 33.0832.81

ND-IN 20Barrett, Luke S12 2:05.09

r:+6.42  28.36 31.28 32.8332.62

OSU-OH 19Harry, Dominic D13 2:05.36

r:+4.56  26.92 31.48 33.7433.22

MOST-MV 22Bish, Blair C14 2:05.66

r:+0.67  27.66 31.64 33.3832.98

IOWA-IA 18Fierke, Andrew W15 2:06.30

r:+0.76  28.55 31.44 33.5432.77

IOWA-IA 20Credit, Weston R16 2:06.80

r:+3.42  28.69 31.86 33.7132.54

ND-IN 18Limbacher, Matthew J17 2:07.90

r:+7.87  27.89 32.67 33.8133.53

OSU-OH 19McDaniel, Hudson J18 2:08.54

r:+4.68  27.66 32.23 34.9933.66

ND-IN 21Russell, Jack G19 2:09.33

r:+4.81  29.02 32.68 33.8133.82

IOWA-IA 21Nelson, Tanner R20 2:09.62

r:+5.39  28.82 33.03 33.9233.85

MOST-MV 19Stamatin, Alexander N21 2:13.70

r:+0.70  29.53 33.72 35.7334.72

MOST-MV 20Keesling, Aaron M22 2:16.10

r:+0.84  29.96 34.60 36.1935.35

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 1:57.67 2017! B. Galat

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AKRN-LE 20Nogaj, Paulina1 1:57.91

r:+4.57  26.92 30.51 30.1630.32

AKRN-LE 18Watson, Sarah E2 1:59.34

r:+0.72  26.38 29.69 32.7230.55

ND-IN 19Thomas, Luciana M3 1:59.54

r:+7.40  27.62 30.27 30.2231.43

OSU-OH 22Demler, Kathrin4 2:00.10

r:+3.92  28.10 30.14 30.9830.88

ND-IN 21Smith, Nikki E5 2:00.13

r:+7.75  27.11 30.59 31.3331.10

AKRN-LE 21Bonezzi, Jessica A6 2:01.77

r:+4.43  27.23 31.09 31.8131.64

IOWA-IA 20Drake, Kelsey D7 2:01.79

r:+0.95  27.20 30.77 32.2431.58

AKRN-LE 20Vargas, Mackenzie V8 2:01.80

r:+4.55  27.42 30.70 32.0431.64

OSU-OH 19Trace, Katie L9 2:03.16

r:+0.72  26.73 31.16 32.5632.71

ND-IN 20Sheehan, Erin C10 2:03.48

r:+3.39  26.53 30.44 33.7832.73

IOWA-IA 21McNamara, Kelly M11 2:03.49

r:+0.89  27.80 30.73 32.9132.05

OSU-OH 20Jaspeado, Natalia12 2:03.71

r:+5.25  27.83 31.41 31.8732.60
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ND-IN 21Kaplan, Paige E13 2:04.25

r:+0.82  27.71 31.06 32.9732.51

ND-IN 20Rentz, Katie J14 2:04.75

r:+4.64  27.72 31.56 33.0232.45

AKRN-LE 21Smith, Hannah K15 2:05.16

r:+0.74  28.72 31.23 32.7132.50

OSU-OH 19Cook, Alissa A16 2:06.30

r:+6.11  27.03 31.01 35.2533.01

OSU-OH 20Fye, Nicole M17 2:08.24

r:+0.73  28.64 31.76 34.8932.95

ND-IN 18Sweeney, Tegan R18 2:08.79

28.97 32.36 33.8733.59

ND-IN 20Steigerwald, Sammy R19 2:13.12

r:+4.67  27.99 32.68 37.0735.38

 
#36  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 1:44.61 2015! B. Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MOST-MV 22Osvath, Artur Z1 1:43.98!

r:+0.67  23.18 26.39 27.6026.81

OSU-OH 21Dillmann, Alex2 1:46.28

r:+0.72  23.70 27.24 27.8827.46

OSU-OH 20Lense, Noah J3 1:47.92

r:+5.06  23.53 26.98 28.9528.46

OSU-OH 21Painhas, Henrique4 1:48.33

r:+2.90  24.53 27.77 28.1927.84

OSU-OH 21Gloude, Daniel S5 1:48.54

r:+4.08  24.42 27.67 28.4528.00

ND-IN 19Barta, Marci6 1:48.56

r:+4.80  24.34 27.81 28.1728.24

ND-IN 22Grauslys, Matt A7 1:48.80

r:+4.47  23.80 27.12 29.0028.88

IOWA-IA 20Tenney, Michael D8 1:49.02

r:+0.77  24.79 27.72 28.0028.51

ND-IN 19Miranda, Max J9 1:49.29

r:+3.88  24.35 27.76 28.4828.70

ND-IN 18Smith, Zachary J10 1:49.58

r:+5.74  24.01 27.57 29.7028.30

OSU-OH 21Salazar, Michael G11 1:49.81

r:+0.79  24.39 27.67 29.0528.70

IOWA-IA 20Kuhlers, Jackson S12 1:50.20

r:+0.77  24.29 28.73 29.0728.11

ND-IN 21Schultz, Aaron R13 1:50.44

r:+6.46  24.79 27.81 29.3928.45

OSU-OH 19Weaver, Lain M14 1:51.67

r:+5.60  24.29 28.06 30.0329.29

OSU-OH 18Gribble, Trey O15 1:51.75

23.98 27.44 30.5829.75

MOST-MV 19Krawczyk, Pawel16 1:52.74

r:+4.04  26.06 28.93 28.8828.87

MOST-MV 18Abdelbaky, Mohamed17 1:54.87

r:+0.73  25.52 29.36 30.0329.96

IOWA-IA 18Allmon, Jackson S18 1:55.72

r:+0.66  25.38 29.17 31.1330.04

IOWA-IA 19Rozman, Matjaz19 1:56.76

r:+3.51  25.33 29.38 31.6530.40

 
#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:17.05 2018! Notre Dame

Dolan, Quast, Fore, Revilak

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAKRN-LE1 3:17.02!

Watson, Sarah E 18 r:0.21 Engel, Ragen 21

r:0.17 Fazekas, Sadie 21 r:0.14 Henell, Sofia 21

r:+0.68  24.11 49.93 49.1423.00

23.61 49.08 23.08 48.87

AND-IN2 3:17.32

Dolan, Abbie M 21 r:0.24 Quast, Carly 19

r:0.48 Fore, Skylar 19 r:0.39 Heller, Lauren 20

r:+0.71  23.57 49.06 49.4123.09

23.75 49.36 23.46 49.49

BAKRN-LE3 3:21.40

Movold, Avery T 18 r:0.29 Waggoner, Morgan 21

r:0.29 Nebraska, Ellie 21 r:0.02 Nogaj, Paulina 20

r:+0.81  24.89 51.56 49.6916.27

24.14 50.85 23.75 49.30

AOSU-OH4 3:21.65

Petrak, Taylor E 19 r:0.21 Coy, Maria 21

r:0.40 Rayner, Freya 20 r:0.13 Romano, Kristen 19

r:+0.67  24.32 50.54 51.1124.14

23.76 50.22 23.64 49.78

CND-IN5 3:22.94

Wittmer, Rachel M 19 r:0.22 Smith, Katie 20

r:0.20 Grunhard, Cailey 20 r:0.51 Treuth, Alice 21

r:+0.67  24.41 50.91 50.3423.78

23.66 50.55 24.64 51.14

BND-IN6 x3:23.83

Eksteen, Sinead 18 r:0.58 Jacob, Kelly 21

r:0.29 Sheehan, Erin 20 r:0.23 Revilak, Sofia 21

r:+0.71  24.65 51.28 50.8123.84

24.08 50.66 23.70 51.08

BOSU-OH7 3:24.88

Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija 21 r:0.31 Trace, Katie 19

r:0.47 Glesenkamp, Brooke 20r:0.26 Palutsis, Amanda 19

r:+0.71  24.62 51.05 51.8216.42

24.03 50.73 24.18 51.28

AIOWA-IA8 3:26.87

Burvill, Hannah J 21 r:0.46 McDougall, Lauren 18

r:0.42 Fluit, Allyssa 20 r:0.49 McNamara, Kelly 21

r:+0.72  25.07 51.90 52.0624.84

24.70 51.71 24.36 51.20

COSU-OH9 x3:29.04

Wright, Katie E 20 r:+0.0 Landstra, Devin 20

r:+0.0 Cook, Alissa 19 r:+0.0 Kurzydlo, Lauren 21

25.07 52.36 51.0924.48

25.60 53.94 24.58 51.65

CAKRN-LE10 x3:30.64

Gardner, Olivia 20 r:0.36 Cooper, Lauren 19

r:0.12 Pash, Jackie 20 r:0.23 King, Emma 22

r:+0.72  25.87 53.82 53.2015.26

25.05 52.51 16.12 51.11

DOSU-OH11 x3:32.20

Fike, Quinn Q 20 r:0.12 Banks, Laura 20

r:0.46 Fish, Emma 20 r:0.29 Sperber, Sarah 19

r:+0.74  25.45 52.83 54.3525.44

24.92 52.75 24.74 52.27

BIOWA-IA12 3:34.31

Schemmel, Sarah N 19 r:0.20 Drake, Kelsey 20

r:0.37 Sauer, Samantha 20 r:0.45 Ohlensehlen, Sage 19

r:+0.79  25.50 53.56 51.4724.58

25.44 53.53 26.55 55.75

DAKRN-LE13 x3:35.25

Fischer, Andrea L 19 r:0.20 Christophersen, Emily 21

r:0.16 Wharton, Ally 19 r:0.26 Smith, Hannah 21

r:+0.75  25.75 53.60 52.8325.20

25.32 53.97 26.12 54.85

 
#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 2:54.59 2018! Notre Dame

Afrik, Plaschka, Schultz, Speers

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSU-OH1 2:56.17

Loy, Andrew D 20 r:0.27 Abeysinghe, Matthew 22

r:0.19 DeLakis, Paul 20 r:0.33 Gaziev, Ruslan 19

r:+4.70  21.24 44.40 44.4221.05

21.16 44.41 20.36 42.94

AND-IN2 2:56.56

Afrik, Tabahn Z 21 r:0.19 Schultz, Aaron 21

r:0.30 Yeadon, Zach 19 r:0.29 McKeen, Sadler 19

r:+0.67  21.31 44.49 44.1321.08

21.40 44.40 20.83 43.54

BOSU-OH3 2:59.21

Chavez, Teo K 20 r:0.21 Chavez, Mossimo 22

r:0.24 Koethke, Kalvin 21 r:0.15 Pohlmann, Joe 19

r:+0.63  21.45 44.66 45.3221.24

21.32 45.13 20.63 44.10
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COSU-OH4 x3:01.47

McDermott, Colin M 20 r:0.04 Kuriger, Benjamin 19

r:0.22 Weaver, Lain 19 r:0.17 Sugar, Ben 20

r:+0.73  21.53 45.34 45.6021.44

21.40 45.14 21.13 45.39

CND-IN5 3:01.58

Bannon, Dan R 19 r:0.13 Miranda, Max 19

r:0.42 Winton, Andrew 19 r:0.13 Grauslys, Matt 22

r:+0.74  22.56 46.69 45.0521.74

21.21 44.85 20.92 44.99

DOSU-OH6 x3:01.74

Roy, Colin N 18 r:0.23 Vander Meulen, Ryan 21

r:0.31 Lynch, Michael 20 r:0.35 Shannon, Brad 21

r:+2.54  22.02 46.05 45.4221.57

21.98 45.91 21.19 44.36

CIOWA-IA7 3:01.82

Allmon, Jackson S 18 r:0.29 Brzus, Michal 21

r:0.31 Tenney, Michael 20 r:0.08 Arndt, Mateusz 20

r:+6.62  22.62 46.65 45.5121.84

21.11 44.58 21.47 45.08

BIOWA-IA8 3:02.84

Scott, Will S 20 r:0.16 Kamin, Matt 21

r:0.09 Dumford, Samuel 20 r:0.38 Pederson, Thomas 19

r:+5.70  21.55 45.70 45.6721.41

21.58 45.61 21.50 45.86

AMOST-MV9 3:03.36

Paloschi, Lucas 21 r:0.27 Senn, Samuel 21

r:0.24 Bish, Blair 22 r:0.31 Osvath, Artur 22

r:+0.73  22.21 46.12 45.1421.12

22.28 47.13 21.41 44.97

DIOWA-IA10 x3:09.29

Fierke, Andrew W 18 r:0.28 White, Forrest 21

r:0.37 Rosenkoetter, Jacob 19r:0.33 Colin, John 20

r:+0.72  23.31 48.12 46.9922.56

22.61 47.57 22.02 46.61

BMOST-MV11 3:11.45

Heye, Thomas E 20 r:0.21 Schultz, Jake 20

r:0.10 Krawczyk, Pawel 19 r:0.29 Odent, Sebastian 19

r:+0.72  23.05 48.48 47.3022.51

22.47 47.23 23.22 48.44

CMOST-MV12 x3:12.04

Kang, Minki 23 r:0.27 Blattner, Bryce 21

r:0.43 Thomas, Antonio 21 r:0.41 Abdelbaky, Mohamed 18

r:+0.64  23.47 48.21 48.7323.20

22.72 48.06 22.66 47.04

AIOWA-IA--- DQ

Tarasenko, Aleksey r:0.17 Fiolic, Steve 22

r:0.18 Myhre, Joseph 21 r:0.30 Smith, Jack 22

r:+9.28  21.13 44.00 44.3920.72

21.03 44.22 20.59 43.63

BND-IN--- DQ

Barta, Marci 19 r:+0.0 Smith, Zachary 18

r:+0.0 Montesi, Jack 20 r:+0.0 Fujan, Dan 22

21.49 44.83 44.3220.78

20.80 44.39 20.79 44.75

 
#39  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 338.25 2012! J. Chaing

Age Name         Team Finals Score

IOWA-IAMathews, Jayah1 292.65

OSU-OH 19Angerame, Genevieve2 282.40

ND-INIsola, Erin3 278.40

IOWA-IATamborski, Samantha4 272.25

AKRN-LE 18Goodrick, Kami L5 270.65

IOWA-IAStrandberg, Thelma6 266.75

OSU-OH 19House, Ali K7 259.25

ND-INStraub, Kelly8 258.10

AKRN-LE 22Crail, Karly M9 251.60

AKRN-LE 20Applin, Katey A*10 251.50

ND-INAndrews, Claire*10 251.50

ND-INWiese, Annie12 248.85

IOWA-IAPark, Claire13 241.90

AKRN-LE 19Bugariu, Andrea S14 240.30

ND-INMcCahan, Kate15 236.60

MOST-MV 19Popa, Dayana L16 230.70

IOWA-IAHarris, Jolynn17 230.55

MOST-MV 19Yarbrough, Ashley E18 223.80

AKRN-LE 19Nugent, Megan19 220.80

MOST-MV 18Avila, Adriana M20 204.40

IOWA-IAThomas, Jacintha21 194.85

MOST-MV 21Smith, Miranda P22 184.25

 
#40  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 419.80 2018! J. Coumos

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 21Law, Christopher1 369.45

OSU-OH 20Canova, Joseph B2 358.30

IOWA-IAHoherz, Anton3 339.55

IOWA-IA 21Brenner, Will J4 339.50

ND-INFlaute, Austin5 306.95

ND-INHerrera, Christian6 281.25

MOST-MV 18Spence, John D7 267.00

ND-INPetrison, David8 266.05

MOST-MV 20Claunch, Michael W9 256.15

IOWA-IAPosligua, Jonathan10 235.45

 
#41  Men 200 Yard Breast Time Trial

Pool Record: 1:54.17 2017! A. Osvath

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MOST-MV 22Osvath, Artur Z1 1:53.68!

r:+0.68  25.60 28.67 30.0429.37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 41

1. Notre Dame, University of 1191.5

2. Akron, University of 960.5

3. The Ohio State University 873.5

4. University of Iowa 434.5

5. Missouri State University 17

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 41

1. The Ohio State University 1397

2. Notre Dame, University of 826.5

3. University of Iowa 780.5

4. Missouri State University 407


